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125 AMERICAN ELECTRIC PCWER

90153 04/13/18 56296 P 04/24/18 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 4,071.83
INVOICE: 0628-0418
90154 04/13/18 56296 P 04/24/18 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 58,35
INVOICE: 1345-0418
90155 04/13/18 56296 P 04/24/18 05601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 63 .42
INVOICE: 276£9-0418
90156 04/13/18 55296 P 04/24/18 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 172.41
INVOICE: 2207-04148
90157 04/13/18 56296 P 04/24/18 0601987 0622 FLECTRICITY 511.09
INVOICE: 0903-0418
90158 04/13/18 56296 P 04/24/18 0011087 0622 ELECTRICITY 528,88
INVOICE: 1342-0418
0185 04/16/18 62396 B 04/24/18 9011096 0622 ELECTRICITY 939.98
INVOICE: 4384-0418
90186 04/16/18 56296 B 04/24/18 05013987 0622 ELECTRICITY 2,093.05
INVOICE: 53033-0418
95187 04/16/18 56296 P 04/24/18 15013B7 0622 ELECTRICITY 8,421.33
INVOICE: 0626-0418
o188 04/16/18 56296 P 04/24/18 3501987 0622 ELECTRICITY 4,529.43
INVOICE: 0621-0418
90189 04/16/18 56295 P 04/24/18 31901987 0622 ELECTRICITY 26,78
INVOICE: 13587-0418
90150 04/16/18 56296 P 04,/24/18 0601387 0622 ELECTRICITY 418,53
INVOICE: 7904-0418
181 04/16/18 56296 P 04/24/18 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 38.76
INVOICE: 4109-0418
90152 04/16/18 56296 P 04/24/18 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 114.41
INVOICE: 6502-0418
183 04/16/18 56296 P 04/24/18 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 32.82
INVOICE: 9704-0418
90154 04/16/18 56296 P 04/24/18 90110%6 0622 ELECTRICITY 79,49
INVOICE: 1200-0418
04/17/18 56296 P 04/24/18 1851987 0622 ELECTRICITY 7,646.45
INVOICR: 0611-0418
90521 04/30/18 56321 P 05/08/18 0§013B7 0622 ELECTRICLTY 760.77
INVOICE: 065%9-0418
VENDOR TOTALS 345,546.65 YTD INVOICED 346,262.43 YTD PAID 30,607.78

3072 EAST KENTUCKY NETWORK, LLC
0506 04/29/18 13 56324 P 05/08/18 0001087 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICE 47.51
INVOICE: 413946% .

~ VENDOR TOTALS 449.88 YTD INVOICED 501.53 YTD PAID 47.51
5153 AT & T
30167 04/16/18 24 56304 B (4/24/18 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE 69.74
INVOICE: 6917-0418
9016 04/16/18 24 56304 P 04/24/18 0301987 (532 TELEPHONE 69.74

167
INVOICE: 6917-04148
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50167 04/16/18 24 56304 P 04/24/18 0601987 0532 TELEPHONE 65.74
INVOICE: 6917-0418
50 04/16/18 24 563104 P 04/24/18 1501987 0532 TELEPHONE 69.74
INVOICE: 6917-0418
20167 04/16/18 24 56304 P 04/24/18 1851987 0532 TELEFHUNE 69. M4
INVOICE: 6917-0418
901 04/16/18 24 56304 P 04/24/18 3%01967 0532 TELEPHONE 65.73
INVOICE: £917-0418
90 D4,/16/18 24 56304 P 04/24/18 5011096 0532 TELEPHONE £69.73
INVOICE: £917-0418
40167 04/16/18 24 56304 P 04/24/18 5201134 0532 TELEPHONE 89,73
INVOICE: 6917-0418
VENDOR TOTALS 14,1582.70 YTD INVOICED 14,152.70 YTD PAID 557,89
4554 BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST CCMPANY
50311 n4/2%/18 82004039 56316 P 05/01/18 0004112 0831 BD14 REDEMPTION OF PRINCIFAL 8,527.00
INVOICE: B623368400 5/20/2016
5031 04/27/18 82004039 56316 P 05/01/18 0004112 0832 BD1l4 INTEREST 3,076.30
INVOICE; B623368400 5/20/2018
VENDOR TOTALS 15,079.60 YTD INVOICED 15,079,60 YTD PAID 12,003.30
507 BREATHITT COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT
50183 n4/18/18 82004227 S6298 P 04/24/18 0011074 0311 TAY COLLECTION FEES B50.83
INVOICE: PROFERTY-0418
CD] 04/18 82004227 56299 B 04/24/18 0011074 0311 TAX COLLECTICON FEES 1,041.65
INVOICE: UNMINED-0418B
VENDOR TOTALS 53,896.31 YTD INVGICED 54,527.93 YTD PAID 1,902.48
4540 BREATHITT CO. WATER DISTRICT
80286 04/17/18 56315 P 05/01/18 0301887 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 533.94
INVOICE: 9100-0418
VENDOR TOTALS 3,757.42 YTD INVOICED 3,757.42 YTD PAID 533.94
318 CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO. OF JACKSON
2903139 05/01/18 82004037 56310 P 05/01/1@ 0004112 0832  EBED14V INTEREST 3,225,400
INVOICE: 06/01/18 2014
VENPDOR TOTALS 1,058,930.84 YTD INVOICED 1,058,930.84 YTD PAID 3,225.00
1521 CITY OF JACKSON
90182 o04/20/18 82004225 56300 P 04/24/18 0002089 0347 162D SECURITY SERVICES 1,523.28
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 1,523.28 YTD INVOLCED 1,523.28 YTD PAID 1,523.28
5526 CRYSTAL BROADBAND NETWORKS
90168 04/17/18 82004014 58305 P 04/24/18 9011096 0537 CABLE TV 59.78
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INVOICE: 9383-0418

VENDOR TOTALS 597,80 YTD INVOICED 597.80 YTD PAID 59,78

2581 GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.

90159 04/23/18 82018238 56301 P 04/24/18 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 153,82
INVOICE: 185273287

90 04/23/18 82018238 56301 P 04/24/18 0305101 0§30 FOOD 753,59
INVOICE: 185273287

90 04/23/18 82018239 56301 P 04/24/18 0605101 0510 GENERAL SUPPLIES 145.24
INVOICE: 1BS273267

30160 04/23/18 82018239 56301 P 04/24/18 0605101 0830 FOOD 2,687.53
INVOICE: 185273267

0 04/23/18 82018240 56301 P 04/24/18 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 457,94
INVOICE: 1B5273268%

90 04/23/18 Bz20l8240 56301 P 04/24/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 3,608.44
INVOICE: 1B5273269

90161 04/23/18 B2018240 56301 P 04/24/18 1505101 0630 _ NPCX FOOD 114,82
INVOICE: 185273269 ) o o

901 04/23/18 82018241 56301 P 04/24/18 1855101 0E10 GENERAL SUPPLIES 129,49
INVOICE: 185273274

04/23/18 82018241 56301 P 04/24/18 1855101 0630 FOCD 1,566.78

INVOICE: 185273274

901 04/23/18 82018242 56301 P 04/24/18 3905101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 60,38
INVOICE: 185273270

90 04/23/18 82018242 56301 P 04/24/18 3305101 0630 FOOD 2,339.37
INVOICE: 185273270

a0 04/23/18 82018242 56301 P 04/24/18 3905101 0630 NPCX FOCD 46.00
INVOICE: 185273270

90 04/23/18 82018243 56301 P 04/24/18 0305101 0630 215D FOOD 146,12
INVOICE: 185273295

g0 04/23/18 82018244 56301 P 04/24/18 1505101 0610 215D GENERAL SUPPLIES 17.62
INVQICE: 185273272

201 54/23/18 82018244 56301 P 04/24/18 1505101 0630 2150  FOOD 724.78
INVOICE: 185273272

04/23/18 82018245 56301 P 04/24/18 1855101 0610 2150 GENERAL SUPPLIES 70.99

INVOICE: 185273268

901 04/23/18 82018245 56301 P 04/24/18 1855101 0630 215 FOOD 719.72
INVOICE: 185273268

90 §s5/01/18 B2018238 56312 P 05/01/18B 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 121.13
INVOICE: 185473206

50 05/01/18 82018238 56312 P 05/01/18 0305101 0630 FOCD 1,428.07
INVOICE: 185473206

20295 05/01/18 82018239 56312 P 05/01/18 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 371.75
INVOICE: 185473165

59 05/01/18 82018239 56312 P 05/01/18 0605101 0630 FOOD 2,286.29
INVOICE: 185473165

g0 05/01/18 82018240 56312 P 05/01/18 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 533,34
INVOICE: 185473160

00286 05/01/18 56312 2 05/01/18 1505101 0630 NPCX FOOD 162.04
INVOICE: 1854731160
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0296 05/01/18 56312 P 05/01/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 4,463.15
INVOICE: 185473160
257 05/01/18 82018241 56312 P 05/01/18 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 267.38
INVOICE: 1854731543
0257 05/01/18 82018241 56312 P 05/01/18 1855101 0630 FOOD 1,843.94
INVOICE: 185473163
90258 05/01/18 82018242 56312 P 05/01/18 3905101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 53,14
INVOICE: 185473164
90258 05/01/18 82018242 56312 P 05/01/18 3905101 (630 FOOD 1,903.91
INVOICE: 1854731464
90258 05/01/18 82018242 56312 P 05/01/18 3905101 0630 NPCX FOOD 15.38
INVOICE: 185473164
0259 u5/01/18 82018243 56312 P 05/01/18 0305101 ©61l0 215D GENERAL SUPPLIES 38.15
INVOICE: 1855473205
90259 05/01/18 82018243 56312 P 05/01/18 0305101 0630 215D FOOD 73.44
INVOICE; 185473205
90300 05/01/18 82018244 56312 P 05/01/18 1505101 0610 215D GENERAL SUPPLIES 35.24
INVOICE: 1B5473158
300 05/01/18 82018244 56312 P 05/01/18 1505101 G630 215D FOQOD 1,308.53
INVOTCE: 185473158
90301 05/01/18 82018245 56312 P §5/01/18 1855101 ©§610 215D ENERAL SUPPLIES 20.08
INVOICE: 1B5473181
90301 05/01/18 82018245 56312 P 05/01/18 1855101 0630 215D FOOD 705,38
INVOICE: 185473161
381 05/04/18 82018269 56322 P 05/0B/18 0305101 0610 CENERAL SUPPLIES 244,58
TNVOTCE; 185643299
50381 05/04/18 82018269 56322 P 05/0B/1B 0305101 0630 FOOD 1,689.20
INVOICE: 185643299
382 05/04/18 82018270 £6322 P 05/0B/1B 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 479,84
INVOICE: 185643281
90382 05/04/18 82018270 56322 P §L/0B/1B 0605101 (0630 FOOD 2,062.72
INVOICE: 185643281
383 05/04/18 56322 P 05/08/18 0605101 D610 GENERAL SUPPLIES -12.83
INVOICE: 11527553
90384 05/04/18 82018271 56322 P 05/08B/18 1505101 (610 GENERAL SUPPLIES £72.95
INVOICE: 185643274
90384 05/04/18 82518271 56322 P 05/08/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 5,018.83
INVOICE: 185643274
90384 05/04/18 82018272 56322 P 05/08/16 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 117.53
INVOICE: 185643283
903846 05/04/18 82018272 56322 P 05/08/18 1855101 (0630 FOOD 2,152.14
INVOICE: 185643283
90387 05/04/18 82018273 56322 P 05/08/18 3905101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 109,81
INVOICE: 185643273
0387 05/04/18 82018273 56322 P 05/08/18 3905101 0630 FoOD 1,493.76
THVOICE: 185543273
20387 05/04/18 82016273 56322 P 05/C8/18 3905181 0630 NPCX FOOD 27.28
INVOICE: 185643273
90388 oo/04/18 82018274 56322 P 05/08/18 0305102 0630 215D FOOD 51.25
INVOICE: 185643291
90390 05/04/18 82018275 56322 P 05/08/18 1505101 0430 215D FQOOD 395.78
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TO FISCAL 2018/11 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2014

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 1B5643278

90391 05/04/14 56322 P 05/08/18 1855101 0638 215D FOOD 625,29
TNVOICE: 185643280

VENDOR TOTALS 572,127,990 YTD INVQICED 572,127.90 ¥YTD BAID 44,432,12

116 JACKSON MUNICIPAL WATERWORKS

90292 04/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 42,06
INVOICE: 4042-0418

90 04/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 105.14
INVOICE: 3025-0418

30 oa/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 0601987 0421 SANTITATION SERVICE 154,00
INVOICE: 3025-0418

30 04/15/18 56308 P 05/01/18 06015987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 42,06
INVOICE: 3019-0418

90 04/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 525,70
INVOICE: 4036-0418

90304 04/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 1501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275.00
INVOICE: 1034-0418

0a/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 441,54

INVOICE: 1034-0418

90305 04/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 1851987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,180.17
INVOICE: 7008-0418

30306 04/26/18 S6308 P 05/01/18 3901987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 189.25
INVOICE: 3078-0418

04/26/18 5E308 P 05/01/18 3901987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 673.75

INVOICE: 3078-0418

90307 04/26/18 55308 P 05/01/18 0601987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 506.00
INVOICE: 2008-0418

90 04/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 1501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275.00
INVOICE: 2051-0418

903 04a/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 3901987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 222,34
INVOICE: 4095-0418

903180 04/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 27,77
INVOICE: 2255-0418

VENDOR TOTALS 53, 708.10 YTD INVOICED 56,645.42 YTD PAID 4,659.82

6007 HOUCHENS FQOD GROUP

90150 04/17/18 56306 P 04/24/18 0302052 0614 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD 8 145.35
INVOICE: 00423364

VENDOR TOTALS 11,589.88 YID INVOICED 11,589.86 YTD PAID 145.35

10061 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER

30195 0a/24/18 56307 P 04/24/18 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 1,225.00
INVQICE: HRA-Q418

90196 04/24/18 56307 P 04/24/18 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 221,49
INVOICE: ADM-0418

9019 04/24/18 56307 P 04/24/18 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 26.75
INVOICE: LIFE-0418
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90194 04/24/18 82054230 56307 P 04/24/18 10 7461 ACCR SALARRIES & BENEFT PA 15,596.08
INVOICE: HEALTH-0418
VENDOR TQTALS 154,161,108 YTD INVOICED 154,161,10 YTD PAID 17,069.32
6212 KENTUCKY FRONTIER GAS, LLC
90287 04/25/18 56317 P 05/01/18 0601987 0621 NATURAL GAS 2,807.85
INVOICE: &.502160.01-04148
o4/25/18 56317 P 05/01/18 1501987 0621 NATURAL GAS 521.86
INVOICE: 6.50.5140.01-0418
50289 04/25/18 56317 P 05/01/18 0011087 0421 NATURAL GAS 590.68
INVOICE: 6.50.1830.01-0418
04/25/18 56317 B 05/01/18 2011096 0821 NATURAL GAS 461.31
INVOICE: &.30,1740.01-0418
90251 04/25/18 56317 P 05/01/18 3901987 0821 NATURAL GAS 676.05
TNVOICE: £.50.5150.01-0418
VENDOR TOTALS 61,100.69 YTD INVOICED £1,793,59 YTD PAID 5,057.75
4728 KSBIT
80152 03/19/18 82004222 56303 P 04/24/18 0011071 0253 KSBA UNEMPLOYMENT INSURAN 16,805.48
INVOICE: 18T QTR 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 18,862.90 YTD INVOICED 22,340.65 YTD PAID 16,809 ,48
10022 KENTUCKY RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
50281 04/23/18 82004233 56320 P 05/01/18 0001071 0232 CERS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIO 1,621.26
INVOICE: 264888
VENDOR TOTALS 10,207.40 YTD INVOICED 12,853.64 YTD PAID 1,621.26
134 LICKING VALLEY R.E.C.C.
0283 04/26/18 56309 P 05/01/18 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 31.16
INVOICE: 1301-0418
502 04/26/18 56305 P 05/01/18 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 3,665,91
INVOICE: 1202-0418
80285 04/26/18 56308 P 05/01/18 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 30.61
INVOICE: 0800-0418
VENDOR TOTALS 43,389.01 YTD INVOICED 43,389.01 YTD PAID 3,727.68
3837 NELSON INSURANCE AGQENCY
00280 04/25/18 82004231 56314 P 05/01/18 0011071 0523 FIDELITY BOND 1,959.65
INVOICE: 22512
VENDOR TOTALS 1,859.65 YTD INVOICED 1,959.65 YTD PAID 1,959.65
3268 PITNEY BOWES, INC
90334 05/01/18 82004006 56313 P 05/01/18 0011075 0531 POSTAGE & PO BOX RENT 1,000.00

INVOICE: 15771462-0518
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VENDOR TOTALS §,228.86 YTD INVOICED 5,228,866 YTD PAID 1,000.00
177 QUILL CORPORATION
90176 0s/27/17 82000229 56297 P 04/24/18 3902052 0610  S50C GQENERAL SUPPLIES 737.13
INVOICE: 1184641
50 08/27/17 82000229 56297 P 04/24/18 3802052 0650 550C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 363.37
INVOICE: 1184641
90177 0g/27/17 82000229 56297 P 04/24/18 3302052 0610 550C GENERAL SUPPLIES 26,24
INVOICE: 12008390
D] 08/27/17 52000229 56297 P 04/24/18 3902052 0610 5500 OENERAL SUPPLIES 13.87
INVOICE: 1183455
501 09/28/17 82000229 56237 P 04/24/18 3902052 0610 550C GENERAL SUEPLIES 16.22
INVOICE: 1218398
LR 09/28/17 52000229 56297 P 04/24/18 3902082 0610 550C GENERAL SUFPLIES 45,13
INVOICE: 1223823
50181 09/28/17 82000229 56297 B 04/24/1B 3902052 Q610 550C GENERAL SUPPLIES 17.58
INVOICE: 12164489
VENDOR TOTALS 32,967.86 YTD INVOICED 34,151.24 YTD PAID 1,219.54
63193 TAYLOR PUBLISHING COMPANY
90279 o8/24/17 8060043 56319 P 05/01/18 0601118 0679 BHSX OTHER 1,000.00
INVOICE: 37006840
VENDOR TOTALS 1,000.00 YTD INVOICED 1,000.00 YTD PAID 1,000.00
2883 TDS TELECOM
90535 05/04/18 82004004 56323 P 05/08/18 0301587 0532 TELEFPHONE 221,77
INVOICE: 7128-0518
VENDOR TOTALS 2,438.27 YTD INVOICED 2,438.27 YTD PALD 221,77
6332 THACKER-GRIGSBY TELEPHONE (0., INC.
90282 05/01/18 82004017 56318 P 05/01/18 0301987 0533 OM-LINE NETWORK 140.00
INVOICE: 99620046500-0518
50282 05/01/18 82004017 56318 P 05/01/18 0312198 0533 314D ON-LINE NETWORK 140,00
INVOICE: 99620046500-0518
90282 05/01/18 82004017 56318 P 05/01/18 1851987 0533 ON-LINE NETWORK 140,00
INVOICE: 99620046500-0518
VENDOR TOTALS 4,620.00 YTD INVOICED 4,620.00 YTD PAID 420,00
5882 U.5. NATIONAL BANK ASSOCIATION
90531 04/30/18 82004168 56325 P 05/08/18 0011075 0444 CCOPIER RENTAL 321.24
INVOICE: 356626762
90531 54/30/18 82004168 563225 D 05/08/18 0301118 0444  HTSX COPIER RENTAL 370.68
INVOICE: 356626762
50531 04 /30/18 B2004168 56325 P 05/08/18 0601118 0444  BHSX COPIER RENTAL 603,58
INVOICE: 356626762
90531 04/30/18 82004168 56325 P 05/08/18 1501118 0444 LBJX COPIER RENTAL 774.08
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INVOICE: 3566267462
90531 04/30/18 82004168 56325 P 05/08/18 1851118 0444 MRCX COPIER RENTAL 495 .44
INVOICE: 356626782
80531 04/30/18 820041568 56325 P 0G5/08/18 3901118 0444 SMSX COPIER RENTAL 224,93
INVOICE: 354626742
90 04/30/18 82004168 56325 P 05/08/18 9011096 0444 COPIER RENTAL 94,05
INVOICE: 356626762
VENDOR TOTALS 44 ,746,64 YTD INVOICED 44,746.64 YTD PAID 2,889.00
6372 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO
20536 04/11/18 82007231 56326 P 05/08/18 0601587 0623 BOTTLEDR GAS 21,34
INVOICE: 89147
536 04/11/18 56326 P 05/08/18 1501587 0623 BOTTLED GAS 10.67
INVOICE: 89147
04/25/18 82007231 56326 P 05/08/18 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 29.99
INVOICE: 108686
80537 04/25/18 56326 P 05/08/1B 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 29,99
INVOICE: 108686
04/04/18 82007231 56326 P 0S/08/18 1851987 0623 BOTTLED GAS 58.87
INVOICE: 106334
VENDOR TOTALS 517.11 YTD INVOICED 517.11 ¥TD PAID 150.86
4027 VISA
90151 031/23/1a8 82007258 56302 P 04/24/18 06018987 0733 QTHER EQUIPMENT 10,885.00
INVOICE; AMERIGLIDE
VENDOR TOTALS 21,640.592 YTD INVOICED 21,640.92 YTD PAID 10,895.00
161% WASTE CONNECTIONS OF EAST KENTUCKY
20339 05/01/18 56311 P 05/01/18 0301987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 433,43
INVOICE: 3949102
90340 05/01/18 6311 P 05/01/18 1851987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 433.42
INVOICE: 3945107
VENDOR TQTALS 4,668.50 YTD INVOICED 9,515.86 YTD PAID 866.85
REPORT TOTALS 164,606.41
COUNT AMQUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 3z 164,606.41

¥+ END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes *¥
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYFE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECR COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
MERTCAN ELECTR Q0000 20189 INV  04/24/2018 26.78 56295 031-9920-013-6-7 SMS SCOREB
AMERICAN ELECTR §0001 TNV 54/19/2018 4,071.83 56296 §36-420-006-2-8 BHS
AMERICAN ELECTE 00001 INV 04/19/2018 58.35 55296 033-030-013-4-5 BHS GREENE
AMERTCAN ELECTR {0001 INV 04/19/2018 63.42 56296 031-340-027-6-5 BHS QUTSID
AMERICAN ELECTE 00001 20154 INV 04/19/2018 172.41 56256 {30-§17-822-0-7 EHS STADIU
AMERICSN ELECTE (0001 INV 04/19/2018 511.09 56296 030-558-309-0-9 BHS STADIU
AMERICAN ELECTE 00001 INV Q4/19/2018 528.68 56296 030-330-013-4-2 CENTRAL QF
AMERTCAN ELECTE Q0001 INV  04/24/2018 939,58 55256 $33-410-043-8-4 BUS GARAGE
AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 INV Q4/24/2Q18 2,093.05 56296 030-107-053-0-3 BHS COLISE
AMERICAN BLECT® 00001 INV  04/24/2018 B,421.33 56296 032-220-006-2-§ LBJ
AMERTCAN EQECIR 50001 INV 04/24/2018 4,5329.43 56296 039-120-006-2-1 SM3
AMERICAN BLECTE 00001 INV 04/24/2018 418 _53 56296 039-521-279-0-4 SOFTBALL F
AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 INV 04/24/2018 38.76 56296 032-156-441-0-9 SOFTBALL F
. AMERICAN, ELECTR 00001 9 INV 04/24/2018 114.41 56296 034-145-365-0-2 BASEBALL/S
AMERLCAN. HLECTR 00001 INV 04/24/2018 32.82 56296 036-802-797-0-4 BASEBALL F
*AN ELECTRE 00001 INV 04/24/2018 79.49 56256 §31-057-912-0-0 LIGHTS AT
AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 INV  04/24/2018 7,646 .45 56296 D36-B820-006-1-1 MRC
OUILL CORPORATI 00501 82000229 INV 04/19/2018 1,100.50 56287 215T CENTURY MATERIALS - S
7 QUILL _CORPORATT B2080229 04/12/2018 26,24 55257 218T CENTURY MATERIALS - §
OUILL CORPORATI 00001 04/19/2018 13.87 56297 21ST CENTURY MATERIALS - §
TJ 00001 : 82000229 04/15/2018 16.22 55297 215T CENTURY MATERIALS - S
L 00001 82000229 INV 04/19/2018 45.13 56297 215T CENTURY MATERIALS - §
00001 82000229 INV 04/15/2018 17.58 55297 218T CENTURY MATERIALS - 5
00000 a2094227 INV 04/24/2018 860.83 56298 COMMISSION FOR PROPERTY
EH 00000 04/24/2018 1,041.65 55299 COMMISSION FOR UNMINED
00500 £ f 04/24/2018 1,523,28 56300 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER
00p02 82018238 INV 04/23/201.8 907.41 55301 Food & Supplies for April
00002 94 82 29 04/23/2018 2,832.77 56301 Food & Supplies for April
Qoooz B2018240 INV 04/23/2018 4,181.24 56301 Food & Supplies for April
00002 82018241 INV 04/23/2018 1,686.27 56301 Food & Supplies for April
Q0002 82014242 INV 04/23/2018 2,445.75 56301 Food & Supplies for April
azo;gag; INv 04/23/2018 146.12 56301 Focod & Supplies for FFVP £
00002 B2018244 TNV 04/23/2018 742,40 58301 Food & Supplies for FFVE f
00002 Eaglazas INV 04/23/2018 790.71 56301 Food & Supplies for FFVP £
0001 99 4 ] 04/19/2018 10,895.00 5§302 Wheel Chair 1ift £rom Ame
00000 04/1%9/2018 16,B09.48 55303 2018 15T QUARTER UNEMPLOYM
00001 04/19/2018 557.89 55304 606 Q70-6917 001 3171 PHONW
00003 04/19/2018 £9.78 56305 3025-0009383 TV SERVICE BU
- 00000 04/19/2018 145.35 56106 Food Backpack Program for
00000 90194 B2004230 04/15/2018 1,225.00 56307 RPRIL 2018 FEDERAL HEALTH
. 00000 99195 82004230 INV 04/19/2018 221.49 56307 APRIIL, 2018 FEDERAL HEALTH
I 00000 90197 B2004230 INV 04/19/2018 26.75 56307 APRIL 2018 FEDERAL HEALTH
00000 2015%8 82004230 INV 04/19/2018 15,5%96.08 56307 APRIL 2018 FEDERAL HEALTH
00000 90202 INV Q5/01/2018 42.086 55308 01-00000384-04-2 AD BUILDI
. JACKSON MUNICIE 00000 90292 INV 05/01/2018 259.14 56308 01-00000383-02-5 COLISEUM
3 JACK;QN MINILGIE 00000 38307 INV 05/01/2018 42.086 55308 01-00000373-01-9 FOOTBALL

MONTCTE 00000 20303 INV 05/01/2018 525.70 56308 01-00000374-03-6 BHS
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VENDOR VENDCR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
116 JACKSON MUNICIP QQO00 INV 05/01/2018 716.58 56306 01-00000891-03-4 LBJ
116 JACKSON MUNICIP 00000 INV 05/01/2018 1,180,117 66308 01-00002267-00-8 MRC
L1E JRCKSON MUNICIER 06000 INV 05/01/2018 863,00 56308 01l-000G0OB93-07-8 SMS
11 JACKSON MUNTICIPR 00000 INV 05/01/2018 506.00 56308 01-00000382-00-8 BHS FOOD
11 JAQKSON MUNICIP 00000 INV 05/01/201B 275.00 56308 01-00000892-05-1 LBJ FQOD
1ls MUNICLE 00000 | INV 05/01/2018 222.34 56308 01-00QC0B94-05-5 SMS FOOD
116 JaQKSQN MUN;QJE 00000 INV 05/01/2018 27.77 66308 01l-00000892-25-5 LBJ BASERB
134 LICKTING YALLEY Q0000 INV 05/01/201B 31.16 56308 3301201202 water treatment
134 LICKING VALLEY Q0000 INY 05/01/2018 3,665.91 56309 3301201202 HT
LEY 00000 5028 INV 05/01/2018 30.61 563209 3301200600 HT GREENHOUSE
s CTTTE] ANK_ () 00000 82004037 INV 05/01/2018 3,225.00 56310 BOND DUE 6/1/18 2014
WASTE MANACEMEN 00008 INV 05/01/2018 433 .43 56311 6055-62503 HT
WASTE MANAGEMEN 00006 INV 05/01/2018 433 .42 56311 G055-62627 MRC
GES-1D aGQo2 | 22008238 INV 05/01/2018 1,549.20 56312 Food & Supplies for April
GEg-ID 00002 82018238 05/01/2018 2,658.04 66312 Food & Supplies for April
GF&_;D 00002 05/01/2018 5,158,532 56312 Food & Supplies for April
00002 1. 3. 05/01/2018 2,111.32 56312 Food & Supplies for April
00002 82018242 TNV 05/01/2018 2,013.43 56212 Food & Supplies for April
Qpao2 05/01/2018 111,59 56312 Food & Supplies for FFVP £
00002 ! 05/01/2018 1,343.77 56312 Food & Supplies for FFVP £
. GES-1D Q0002 05/01/2018 725.46 56312 Food & Supplies for FFVE £
FITNEY BOWES, I 00007 82004006 05/01/2018 1,000.00 563131 POSTAGE REFILL FOR FYlS 15
7 NELSN.. IMSURQNC 00000 82004231 INV 05/01/2018 1,959.65 56314 BOND
) BREATHITT £Q 00000 INV 05/01/2018 533.94 56315 0005-02100-001 HT
B&NKle,ﬂAHﬁIQE 00003 82004039 INV 05/01/2018 12,003.30 56316 KISTA ENERGY 2014 B6233684
. KENT Q0001 INV 05/01/2018 2,B07.85 56317 6.50.2160.01 BHS
KENTL: ONTL 00001 9 INV 05/01/2018 521.86 56317 6,50,5140.01 LBJ
2 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 INV ©05/01/2018 590.68 56317 6.50.,1830.01 ADMINISTRATIO
6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 INV 05/01/2018 461.31 55317 6.50,1740.01 BUS GARAGE
KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 ¢ INV 05/01/2018 £76.95 56317 6.50.5150.01 SMS
THRCKER 00000 82004017 INV 05/01/2018 420.00 556318 99520046500 FIBER LINE MRC
TAYLOR P LI° I 00001 2050043 INV 05/01/2018 1,000.00 556319 Year bock debt
L0022 KY _STATE TREASD 00000 2 82004233 INV 05/01/2018 1,621.26 56320 ACCURED SICK LEAVE #204
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 90! INV 05/04/2018 760.77 56321 031-820-006-9-95 STREET LIG
2581 GFS-ID Q0002 82018269 INV 05/04/2018 1,933.76 56322 Food & Supplies for May fo
2581 GFS5-ID 00002 4 82018270 INV 05/04/20118 2,542.56 56322 Food & Supplies for May fo
2581 00Q02 BH3B3 82018270 CRM 05/04/2018 -12.83 56322 Food & Supplies for May fe
258 00002 82018271 INV 05/04/2018 §,551.78 56322 Food & Supplies for LBJ fo
B1 00002 82018272 INV 05/04/2018 2,269.67 55322 Food & Supplies for MRC fo
: jpoo2 82018273 INV 05/04/2018 1,630.85 54322 Food & Supplies for SMS fo
50002 82018274 INV 05/04/2018 51.25 55322 Food & Supplies for HTS fo
00002 82018275 INV 05/04/2018 395.78 56322 Food & Supplies for May fo
00002 82018276 INV 05/04/2018 625.29 56322 Food & Supplies for MRC fo
00001 399 B2004004 INV 05/04/2018 221.77 55323 B0§-295-7128 HIGHLAND TURN
00001l 245 13 INV 05/04/2018 47.51 56324 00100180069 CELL PHONE BIL
00001 82004168 INV 05/04/2018 2,889.00 56325 920459 COPIER RENTAL 2018
0000l 82007233 INV 05/04/2018 32.01 56326 general supplies
00001 82007231 INV 05/04/2014 £9.98 56326 general supplies
goeolL 82007231 INV 05/04/20148 58.87 56326 general supplies
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164,606.41 CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101 TOTAL
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CASH ACCOUNT: UNDEFINED ACCOUNT, WARRANT 3 1805158 05/15/2018
VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVQICE/AMQUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes **




PAID
INVOICES

WARRANT #
180515
MAY
BILLS




o F iy -
05/08/2018 13:12 *#+#BREATHITT CQ, SCHOQLS**% P 1
9996chay BAID WARRANT REPORT appdwarr
WARRANT: 180515 TQ FISCAL 2018/11 (¢7/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHEK DATE GL ACCOUNT @L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
5520 ADRIAN HUDSON
90358 04/18/18B 56408 P 05/15/18 0001013 0580 TRAVEL 18.04
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDQR TQTALS 624,66 YTD INVOICED 6B8.66 YTD PAID 18.04
1713 ALONZO FUGATE
290457 54/24/18 82000812 56356 P 05/15/18B 0602052 0SB0  379DR TRAVEL 69.21
INVOICE: 82000812
VENDOR TQTALS 9,904.32 YTD INVQICED 9,904.32 YTD PAID 69.21
927 AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES, INC.
50351 04/27/18 82162196 56347 P 05/15/18 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 14,22
INVOICE: 2008B1
VENDOR TOTALS §8,214,21 YTD INVOICED 8,214.21 YTD PAID 14.22
3618 ANGEL STEVENS
20389 04/30/18 56380 P 05/15/18 0002001 0580 135D TRAVEL 32,80
INVQICE; APRIL 2018
90502 02/23/18 82000631 56380 P 05/15/18 1852121 0580 337D TRAVEL 229.27
INVOICE: 820005631
VENDOR TOTALS 387.03 YTD INVOICED 387.03 YTD PAID 262.07
5336 BETH MILLER
50500 04/30/18 82000801 56403 P 05/15/18 0302121 058Q 337D TRAVEL 17.848
INVOICE: 82000801
VENDOR TOTALS 226.23 YTID INVOICED 226.23 ¥YTD PAID 17.88
130 BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC
90229 04/16/18 82169210 56332 P 05/15/18 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 62,47
INVOICE: X300076868:01
90230 04/18/18 82165214 56332 P 05/15/18 90110946 0663 REPAIR PARTS 3,500.81
INVQICE; X300077118:01
90231 04/18/18 82169214 56332 P 05/15/18 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS -100.63
INVOICE: X300077123:01
20488 04/24/18 82165220 56332 P 05/15/18 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 216,98
INVOICE: X300077288:01
VENDOR TQTALS 3,679.63 YTD INVQOICED 3,679,633 YTD PAID 3,679.63
2457 BOBBY MULLINS
80357 05/01/18 56367 P 05/15/18 9011092 0Bl0O DUES & FEES 15.00
INVOICE: H651158
VENDOR TOTALS 15.00 YTD INVOICED 15.0¢ ¥YTD PAID 15.00

6033 BORDEN DAIRY

COMPANY OF KENTUCKY, LLC
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TO FISCAL 2018/11 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

OCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
20441 04/03/18 B2018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 0635 MILK 179.72
INVOICE: 323908740
04/0%9/18 B2018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 0635 MILK 111.83
INVOICE: 324718491
0044 04/11/18 82018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 0635 MILK 201.06
INVOICE: 325093236
04/16/18 82018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 0635 MILK 144 .84
INVOICE: 335720005
50 04/18/18 82018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 0635 MILK 178.47
INVOICE: 326095737
890446 04/26/18 82018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 063% MILX 191.38
INVOICE: 326450252
90 04/23/18 82018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 0635 MILX 90.86
INVQICE: 32672B610
90 04/25/18 82018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 0635 MILK 177.22
INVOICE: 327104923
204 04/30/18 52018248 56424 P 05/15/18 0305101 0635 MILK 146.08%
INVOICE: 327732078
904 04/04/18 82018249 56424 P 05/15/18 0605101 0635 MILK 166.79
INVOICE: 324092607
204 04/09/18 82018249 56424 P 05/15/18 0605101 (6235 MILE 210.48
INVOICE: 324718498
04/11/18 82018249 56424 P 05/15/18 0605101 0635 MILK 131.04
INVOICE: 325093242
90453 04/16/18 82018249 56424 P 05/15/18 0605101 0635 MILK 211.22
INVOICE: 325720013
04/18/18 82018249 56424 P 05/15/18 0605101 0635 MILK 131.04
TNVOICE: 326095741
90455 04/23/18 82018249 56424 P 05/15/18 0605101 0635 MILK 177.22
INVOICE; 326728618
04/25/18 82018249 56424 P 05/15/18 0605101 0635 MILK 199,81
INVOICE: 327104929
04/30/18 82018249 56424 P 05/15/1B 0605101 {635 MILK 172.27
INVOICE: 327732082
904 04/03/18 82018250 56424 P 05/15/18 1505101 0635 MILK 626.49
INVOICE: 323908736
90458 04/09/18 82018250 56424 P 05/15/18 1505101 0635 MILK 250.73
INVOICE: 324718486
90 04/11/18 82018250 56424 P 05/15/18 1505101 0635 MILK 557,48
INVOICE; 325093232
904 0a/16/18 82018250 56425 P 05/15/18 1505101 0635 MILK 418.15
INVOICE: 325719999
904 04/18/18 62018250 56425 P 05/15/18 1505101 0635 MILK £82,22
INVOICE: 3260057311
9p 04/23/18 82018250 56425 P 05/15/18 1505101 0635 MILK 482,17
INVOICE: 3286728604
90 04/25/18 82018250 56425 P 05/15/18 1505101 0635 MILK 539.13
INVOICE: 327104919
90465 04/30/18 82018250 56425 F 0G5/15/18 1505101 0635 MILK 517.29
INVOICE; 327732070
50 04/04/18 B2018251 56425 P 05/15/18 1855101 0635 MILK 166,18

i s e
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VENDCR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 324092605
0467 04/09/18 82018251 56425 P 05/15/18 1855101 0835 MILK 232.31
INVOICE: 324718496
90468 564/11/18 82018251 56425 P 05/15/18 1855101 0635 MILK 177.97
INVOICE: 32509323148
469 04/16/18 82018251 56425 P 05/15/18 1855101 0635 MILK 277.62
INVOICE: 325720009
90470 0d4/18/18 B2018251 56425 P D5/15/18 1B55101 0635 MILK 188.14
INVOICE: 326095735
204 04/23/18 82018251 56425 P 05/15/18 1855101 Q&35 MILK 297.47
INVOICE: 326728614
90472 04/25/148 82018251 56425 P 05/15/18 1855101 0635 MILK 245,94
INVOICE: 327104925
204 04/30/18 82018251 56425 P 05/15/18 1855101 Q&35 MILK 220,65
INVOICE: 327732080
50474 04/03/18 B2018252 56425 P D5/15/18 3905101 0635 MILK 131.04
INVOICE: 323908738
80475 04/08/18 82018252 56425 P D5/15/18 3905101 0635 MILE 151.78
INVOICE: 324718488
04/11/18 82018252 56425 P DS/15/18 3805101 0635 MILK 134,73
INVOICE: 325051234
20477 04/16/18 82018252 56425 P 05/15/18 3805101 0635 MTLE 153 .63
INVOICE: 325720001
04/18/148 82018252 56425 P 05/15/18 3505101 0635 MILK 122,50
INVOICE: 326085733
30479 04/23/18 82018252 56425 P 05/15/18 3505101 0835 MILK 199.81
. INVOICE: 32672B606
90480 04/25/18 82018252 5E425 P 05/15/18 3505101 0835 MILK 155,93
INVOICE: 327104921
50481 04/27/18 82018252 56426 P 05/15/18 3905101 0435 MILK 55,85
INVOICE: 327459599
50482 04/30/18 892018252 56426 P 05/15/18 3905101 0635 MILK 122.62
INVOICE: 327732072
VENDOR TOTALS 79,605.22 ¥YTD INVOICED 79,605.22 YTD PAID 9,919.18
971 BREATHITT MECHANICAL CO. INC.
90327 04/26/18 82007295 56349 P 05/15/18 0601987 0437 PLUMBING REPAIRS AND MAIN 7,940,00
INVOICE: 2191
VENDOR TOTALS 19,605.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 22,490.00 YTD PAID 7,940.00
6104 BRIAN K. DERICKSON
50534 05/05/18 82000821 56430 P 05/15/18 0601118 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 914.50
INVOICE: 1561
VENDOR TOTALS 3,980.50 YTD INVOICED 3,980.50 YTD PAID 914 .50
35 BROCK-MCVEY COMPANY
90542 05/03/18 82007262 56328 P 05/15/18 0662087 0697 18C0 OQTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 832.99
INVOICE: 3197152
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VENDOR NAME
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VENDOR TOTALS 1,304.88 YTD INVOICED 2,071.08 ¥YTD PRID. 832.93

6263 CAROLYN MCDANIEL
80255 04/18/18 82000752 56434 P 05/15/18 0602053 0580 140D TRAVEL 1390.2¢
INVOICE: 82000752

VENDOR TOTALS 2,713.03 YTD INVOQICED 2,713.03 YTD PAID 190.2¢
883 CAROLYN SMITH

30264 03/18/18 56346 P 05/15/18 0002121 0580 337D TRAVEL 25.83
INVOICE: MARCH 2018

VENDOR TOTALS B7.43 YTP INVOICED 87,43 YTD PAID 25,83
1867 CDW LLC
90139 03/26/18 8150057 56358 P 05/15/18 1501118 0610 LBJX GCENERAL SUPPLIES 249,94
INVOICE: MDZ2972
90313 04/15/18 8390040 B§358 P 05/15/18 3901118 0650 SMSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 960,58
INVOICE: MLK4716
04/15/18 8390041 56358 F 05/15/18 3901118 0650 SMSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 773.14
INVOICE: MLL4327
90401 04/11/18 82018254 56358 P 05/15/18 0305101 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 60,79
INVOICE: MJD1234
VENDOR TOTALS 33,849.76 YTD INVOICED 34,418.05 ¥YTD PAID 2,044 ,45
5218 NCH CORPORATION
90336 04/23/18 82007028 56401 P 05/15/18 0011087 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC §97.50
INVOICE: 3107550
90336 04/23/18 82007028 56401 P 05/15/18 0201987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 37.50
INVOICE: 3107550
90336 04/23/18 82007028 56401 P 05/15/18 0601987 0349 CTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 97.50
INVOICE: 3107550
90336 04/23/18 82007028 56401 P 05/15/18 1501987 0349 OTHER PROFESSICNAL SERVIC 97.50
INVOICE: 3107550
90336 04/23/18 82007028 56401 P 05/15/18 1851987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 37,50
INVOICE: 3107550
EET 04/23/18 82007028 56401 ¥ 05/15/18 3901987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 97.50
INVOICE: 3107550
VENDOR TOTALS 5,650.57 YTD INVOICED 6,235,57 YTD PAID 585,00
6349 CINTAS CORPORATION
90240 0D4a/13/18 82169208 56436 P 053/15/18 9011086 0893 UNIFORMS 99,53
INVOICE: 4005119684
90240 04/13/18 56436 P 05/15/16 9011066 0449 OTHER RENTAL 31.70
INVOICE: 4005119684
90241 04/20/18 82169208 56436 P 05/15/18 9011086 0893 UNIFORMS 99,53
INVOICE: 4005320147
90241 04/20/18 56436 P 05/15/18 9011086 0449 OTHER RENTAL 20.76
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INVOICE: 4005320147
04a/27/18 82169204 56436 P 05/15/18 9011096 0893 UNIFORMS 95.59
INVOICE: 4005484911
20324 04a/27/18 56435 P 05/15/18 9011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 77.14
INVOICE: 4005484911
VENDOR TOTALS 4,580,06 YTD INVQICED 4,580,068 YTD PFAID 428.19
3103 COMBS TRUCKING
50481 o4/30/18 42007312 56373 P 05/15/18 3501987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 11,200.00
INVOICE: 9124
VENDOR TOTALS 20,505.00 ¥TH INVOICED 20,505.00 YTD EBAID 11,200.00
3485 D & H DISTRIBUTING COMPANY
80520 04/12/18 82000743 56377 P 05/15/18 0602052 0610 379D GENERAL SUPBLIES 14,297.40
INVOICE: 77606065
VENDOR TOTALS 14,2687.40 YTD INVOICED 14,297.40 YTD PAID 14,297.40
3646 D-C ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC
50140 04/04/18 82007064 56382 P 05/15/18 0601987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 510.00
INVOICE: 2568546
VENDOR TQTALS 2,520,35 YTD INVOICED 2,520.35 YTD PAID 510.00
1617 DEANA MOORE
50136 p4/18/18 82000766 56355 P 05/15/18 3902118 0580 310D  TRAVEL 26,32
INVQOICE: 82000766
VENDOR TOTALS 76.56 YTD INVOICED 76.56 YTD PAID 26.32
6051 DENISE NEACE
50359 04 /30/18 56428 P 05/15/18 1855101 0580 TRAVEL 18,04
INVQICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TQTALS 218.02 YTD INVOICED 218.02 ¥YTD PRID 18,04
5906 DRUG TESTING CENTERS OF AMERICA CORPORATE OFFICE,
90532 gs5/01/28 82004201 56418 P 05/15/18 0001118 0341 DRUG TESTING €0,00
INVOICE: 22442
VENDOR TQTALS 2,660,00 YTD INVOICED 2,720.,00 YTD PAID 69.00
2370 BIMBC FOODS, INC.
90492 na/02/18 B2018232 56364 P 05/15/18 0305101 0630 FOOD 99,00
INVOICE: 520317246592
04/16/18 52018232 56364 P 05/15/18 0305101 0630 FQOD 29.70
INVOICE: 52031724880
90404 04/23/18 82018232 56364 P 05/15/18 0305101 0630 FOOD 77.55
INVOICE: 52031724999
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0405 . 04/12/18 82018233 56364 P 05/15/18 1855101 0630 FOOD 57.75
INVOICE: 52031724835
20406 04/23/18 82018233 56364 P 05/15/18 1855101 0630 FOOD 72.60
INVOICE: 52031725006
90457 04/30/18 82018233 56364 P 05/15/18 1855101 0630 FOCD 59,40
INVOICE: 52031725109
408 n4a/02/18 82018234 56364 P 05/15/18 3905101 0630 FOQD 37.20
INVOICE: 52031724694
50409 04/09/18 82018234 56364 P 05/15/18 3905101 (0630 FOOP 84.30
INVOICE: 52031724797
50410 04/16/18 82018234 56364 P 05/15/18 3905101 0630 FOoh 15.00
INVOICE: 52031724896
50411 04/23/18 82018234 56364 P 05/15/18 3905101 0630 FOCD 156.20
INVOICE: 52031725005
90412 04/30/18 B20182342 56364 P 05/15/18 3905101 (63 FOOD 70.50
INVOICE: 52031725115
90413 04/16/18 B2Q1823§ 56364 P 05/15/18 0605101 0630 FOOD 172.70
INVOICE: 52031724895
90414 04/23/18 B2018238 56364 P 05/15/18 0605101 06240 FOOD 114.35
INVOICE: 52031725004
90415 04/30/18 B2018234 56364 P 05/15/18 0605101 Q630 FOOD 188,10
INVOICE: 52031725114
90416 04/02/18 B2018237 56364 P 05/15/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 132.00
INVOICE: 52031724695
90417 04/05/18 82018237 56364 P 05/15/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 118,80
INVOICE: 52031724738
90418 ca/o6/18 82018237 56364 P 05/15/18 1505101 0630 FQOOD 89.10
INVOICE: 52031724773
90419 04/09/18 82018237 56364 P 05/15/18 1505101 0830 FOOD 73,20
INVOICE: 52031724798
90420 c4/12/18 82018237 56364 P 05/15/18 1505101 0830 FooD 126.00
INVOICE: 52031724838 .
90421 04/19/18 82018237 56364 P 05/15/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 75.00
INVOICE: 52031724942
90422 04/23/18 82018237 56365 P 05/15/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 134,75
INVGICE: 52031725007
20423 04/26/18 82018237 56385 P 05/15/18 1505101 0830 FooD 113.97
INVOICE: 52031725053
0424 04/30/18 82018237 56365 P 05/15/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 56.10
INVOICE: 52031725116
VENDOR TQTALS 12,946.83 YTD INVOICED 12,946.83 YTD PAID 2,159.87
4461 ELECTRO-MECH
0335 n4/24/18 82007301 56390 P 05/15/18 0601987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 88.00
INVOICE: 0015677-IN
VENDQR TOTALS 88,00 ¥YTD THVOICED 88,00 YTD PAID 88.00
6306 ESGI, LLC
90394 pa/17/18 82014144 56435 P 05/15/18 0002001 0650 135D COMPUTER SUPPLIES 184,00
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INVOICE: 18493
VENDOR TOTALS 368.00 YTD INVOICED 368.900 YTD PAID 144.00
5507 EVA R. MARKHAM
50395 04/10/18 B2014142 56419 P 05/15/18 1502121 0349 337D OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 750.00
INVOICE: 4/10/18
0395 04/10/18 82014142 E6d419 P 05/16/18 1502121 0580 337D TRAVEL 272.00
INVOICE: 4/10/18
VENDOR TOTALS 2,803.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 2,803.00 YTD PAID 1,022.00
5842 GERALD COX
90512 04/18/18 820005359 56415 P 05/15/18 0602052 0610  436DG GENERAL SUPPLIES 100.00
INVOICE: 4-18-18
VENDOR TOTALS 100.00 YTD INVOICED 100.00 YTD PAID 100.00
2581 GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC,
90425 04/12/18 82018246 56369 P 05/15/18 0305101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 28,80
INVOICE: 1B5115362
90426 04/12/18 82018246 56369 P 05/15/18 0605101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 54.72
INVOICE: 185115342
90427 04/12/18 82016246 56369 P 05/15/18 1505101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 63.36
TNVOICE: 185115336
90428 04/12/18 82018246 5636% P 05/15/18 1855101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 34,56
INVOICE: 185115332
90429 04/12/18 82018246 56369 P 05/15/18 3905101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 23,04
INVOCICE: 185115337
90430 05/03/18 82018284 56369 P 05/15/18 0305101 0583 HAULING OF COMMORITIES 23.04
INVOQICE: 185643301
90432 05/03/18 82018284 5636% P 05/15/18 0605101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 54,72
INVOICE: 185643284
90433 05/03/18 82018284 56369 P 05/15/18 1505101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 60.48
INVOICE: 185643275
04434 05/03/18 82018284 5636% P 05/15/18 1855101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 34.56
INVOICE: 185643282
90435 05/03/18 82018284 SE38% P 05/15/18 3905101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 28,80
INVOICE: 185643276
VENDOR TOTALS 572,127.90 YTD INVOICED 572,127,900 YTD PAID 406.08
4414 GLENN NAFIER
90360 04/27/1B 56369 P 05/15/16 0001137 0580 TRAVEL B46.65
INVQICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TOTALS §,346.10 YID INVOICED 6,346.10 ¥YTD PAID 846,65

3325 GREGORY DARRELL NOBLE
80345 04/30/18 56374 P 05/15/18 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 171.34
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
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VENDOR TOTALS 1,000,56 YTD INVOICED 1,000.56 YTD PAID 171,38
5601 GREGORY SNOWDEN
90266 04/17/18 55410 P 05/15/18 5011092 0810 DUES & FEES 15.00
INVOICE: 77748919
VENDOR TOTALS 15.00 ¥TD INVOICEDR 15.00 YTD PAID 15,00
6392 H & R MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR'S, INC
90333 04/23/18 82007283 56435 P 05/15/18 0301987 0739 18234 OTHER EQUIPMENT 15,730.00
INVOICE: 1804-06 .
VENDOR TOTALS 15,730.00 YTD INVOICED 15,730.00 YTD PAID 15,730.00
3729 HAMPTON INN - ACCT# BS18 .
90437 04/25/18 B2018220 56383 P 05/25/18 0005101 0580 TRAVEL 165.42
INVOICE: 1485725
VENDOR TOTALS 827.10 YTD INVOICED 827.10 YTD PAID 165.42
1305 HAZARD FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT €O LLC
90544 54/27/18 82007306 56350 P 05/15/18 3901987 0439 OTHER REPAIR AND MAINTENA 160.00
INVOICE: 7704
VENROR TOTALS 17,668,12 YTD INVOICED 17,66B.12 YTD PAID 160.00
5346 MPVF LEXINGTON BARTNERS, LLC
90518 03/23/18 82010039 56404 P (5/15/18 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 413.92
INVOICE: 43351 '
VENDOR TOTALS 729,28 ¥YTD INVOLCED 729.28 YTD BAID 413.92
5789 HMC SERVICE CO, INC
90141 83/20/18 B2007257 56413 P 05/15/18 0301987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & MAINT 698.50
INVOICE: 352560
VENDOR TOTALS 9,623.35 YTD INVOICED 8,623.35 YTD PAILD 698,50
5923 HPS, LLC
90440 u4/06/18 2018277 56420 P 05/15/18 0015101 081D DUES & FEES 3,150.80
INVOICE: LLCl4814
VENDOR TOTALS 3,150.00 YTD INVQICED 3,150,00 YTD PAID 3,150,00
109 INTERMOUNTAIN PUBLISHING CO
90496 04/25/18 82014146 56329 P 05/15/18 0002001 0542 135D NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 50.00
INVOICE: JT153104
90541 u4/18/18 82010048 56329 P 0S5/15/1B 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 42,00
INVOICE: JT103020
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VENDOR TOTALS 65,104.50 YTD INVOICED 6,104.50 ¥YTD PAID 9200
733 JACKSON ELECTRLIC & FLUMBING
90142 04a/16/18 82007273 56343 P 05/15/18 1851987 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 27.98
INVOICE: 171721
g4/17/18 82007273 56343 P 05/15/18 0301987 0697 QTHER BUPPLIES & MATERIAL 19.55
INVOICE: 1731733
90256 04/24/18 82007273 56343 P 05/15/18 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 125.28
INVOICE: 171849
1] 04/24/18 82007273 56343 P 05/15/18 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 57.25
INVOICE: 171858
9n2 04/20/128 82007229 56343 P 05/15/18B 9011096 0697 OTHER SUFPLIES & MATERIAL 129.99
INVOICE: 171812
90 05/01/18 82007273 56343 P 05/15/18 3901987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 38.35
INVOICE: 171962
90356 05/01/18 82007273 56343 P 05/15/18 3901587 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL .68
INVOICE: 171969
05/03/18 82007263 56343 P 05/15/18 0601987 06397 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 1,086.25
INVOICE: 172037
VENDOR TOTALS 12,241.87 YTD INVOICED 12,241.87 YTD PAID 1,489.38
5784 JACKSON IGA
90337 04/27/18 82507030 56412 P 05/15/18 1502104 0617 125D FQOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 49,25
INVOICE: 00081899
90 04/26/18 B201B265 56412 P 05/15/18 0605101 0639 FOOD 34.50
INVOICE: 00Q091773
90495 05/02/18 82000790 56412 P 05/15/18 0602052 0617 379DR FOOD INSTR NON FQOD SERVI 97.98
INVOICE: {o0852997
VENDOR TOTALS 2,020.75 YTD INVOICED 2,020.75 YTD PRID 181.73
6007 HOUCHENS FOOD GROUP
90312 04/25/18 82307034 56423 P 05/15/18 3502104 0616 002D FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD 8 71.06
INVOICE:; 00459717
90352 05/02/18 82018278 56423 P 05/15/18 0302052 0618 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD &8 145.35
INVOICE: 00461145
VENDOR TOTALS 11,589.86 YTD INVOICED 17,589.86 YTD PAID 216.41
734 JACKSCON TRUE VALUE HARDWARE AND RADIQ SHACK
90144 04/16/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 0301587 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 4.54
INVOICE: 100-Al050652
90 va/1z/18 42007291 56344 P 05/15/18 3501587 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 21.56
INVOICE: 100-A1049615
90146 04/13/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 40.48
INVOICE: 100-Al049893
50204 D4/1B/18 82007291 58344 P 05/15/18 3501587 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL .71
INVOICE: 100-Al051082
90205 04/19/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 3501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 16.18
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INVOICE: 100-Al051238§
0206 04/19/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 3501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 31.48
INVOICE: 100-Al051215
9021 04/18/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 1501987 Q687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 12.13
INVOICE: 100-R1050983
90211 04/17/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 12.13
INVOICE: 100-B119488
30 04/19/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 0601987 0657 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 41,52
INVOICE: 100-A1051308
20245 04/23/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 0601987 06857 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 17.53
INVOICE: 100-A1052326
902 04/23/18 82007291 56344 P 05/15/18 0601987 0687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 12,13
INVOICE: 100-A1052399
903 04/26/18B 82007251 56344 P 0G5/15/18 0601987 0657 CTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 9.89
INVOICE; 100-A1053121
05/02/18 82007305 56344 P 05/15/18 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 292,55
INVOICE: 100-A1054940
90354 n&/e2/18 82007251 56344 P 05/15/18 0301987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 38.61
INVOICE: 100-A1054943
05/02/18 B2007304 56344 P 05/15/18 DOQ1087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 6.99
INVOICE: 100-B120342
903 05/03/18 82007304 56344 P 05/15/18 3901987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES £3.43
INVOICE: 100-A1055312
90396 05/03/18 56344 P 05/15/18 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLLES 43.20
INVOICE: 100-A1055312
90 05/04/18 82007304 56344 P 05/15/18 0601987 04897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL §.19
INVOICE: 100-Al085777
517 05/p4/18 82007304 56344 P 05/15/18 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 27.86
TNVOICE: 100-Al055626
VENDUR TOTALS 5,035.33 YTD INVOICED 5,035.33 YTD PAID 706.91
117 JACKSON WHOLESALE COMPANY
90215 04/23/18 82004224 56330 P 05/15/18 3901118 0617 FoOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 253.76
INVOICE: 78496
50 04/25/18 42007211 56330 P (05/15/18 1851987 0617 FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 46,50
TNVOICE: 78659
50490 05/07/18 82007235 56330 P 05/15/14 1851587 0617 FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 55.86
INVOICE: 739612
VENDOR TOTALS 23,160.23 YTD INVOICED 2,160.23 YTD PAID 356,12
5471 JAMCO OF KENTUCKY INC
80505 05/02/18 82014093 56407 P 05/15/1@ 0001121 (0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 2,291.25
INVOICE: MAY 2. 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 27,657.50 YTD INVOICED 29,103.75 YTD PAID 2,291.25
1280 JAMES STRONG
90346 04/30/18 56351 P 05/15/18 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 162.36
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
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90348 04/17/18 82000811 56351 P 05/15/18 0011087 0580 TRAVEL 132.41
INVOICE: 82000811
VENDQR TOQTALS 1,839.80 YTD INVCICED ’ 1,839.80 YTD PAID 294.77

6065 JAMIE MULLINS-SMITH
90132 04/18/18 B2000794 56429 P 05/15/18 3902052 0580 550C TRAVEL 26.40
INVOICE: 82000794

VENDOR TOTALS 783.72 YTD INVOICED 837.68 YTD PAID 26.40
1189 JIFFY MART INC
20278 04/27/18 82014148 56350 P 05/15/18 0602121 (0617 3370 FOQOD INSTR NON FQOD SERVI 93.18%
INVOICE: 3477
90330 04/24/18 82004238 56350 P 05/15/18 0011075 0616 FOOD NON INSTR NON FOCOD 8 73.57
INVOICE: 6037
VENDOR TOTALS 658.48 YTD INVOICED 658.48 ¥YTD PAID 166.76
3047 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO INC
50250 0a/18/18 8185017 56372 P 05/15/1B 1B51118 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 405,93
INVOICE: 1570547
90262 0a/z0/18 8060042 56372 P 05/15/18 0601118 (610 BHSX CENERAL SUPPLIES 405.17

INVOICE: 1573855
VENDOR TOTALS 1,176.04 YTD TNVQICED 1,176.04 YTD PAID B15.10
§359 JUDY HAMILTON
50503 04/25/18 82008810 56441 P 05/15/18 0001029 Q580 TRAVEL 23.94
INVOICE: 82000810
VENDOR TOTALS 23,94 YTD INVQICED 23.54 YTD PAID 23.94
21292 KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION, INC
904489 03/22/18 82169197 56362 P 05/15/18 5011056 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 400,00
INVOICE: KAPT 2018
VENDQR TOQTALS 400,00 YTD INVOICED 400.00 YTD PAID 400.00
4069 KENNETH COMBS

20133 04/10/18 B2000745 54387 P 05/15/18 0601118 0580 TRAVEL 66,50
INVOICE: 82000745

VENDOR TOTALS 564,90 YTD INVOICED 564,90 YTD PAID 66.50
313 KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATICON
90147 va/iz/18 82014115 56340 P 05/15/18 0001121 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 2901.75
INVOICE: 18-01%31
20504 05/02/18 82014115 563140 P 05/15/18 0001121 0348 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 449,12

INVOICE: 18-02073
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VENDOR TOTALS 26,331.06 YTD INVOICED 26,716.78 YTD PAID 1,350.87
2276 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
90546 05/08/18 82007320 56362 P 05/15/18 0001087 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 196.00
INVOICE: WASTEWATERCERT-2018
VENDOR TOTALS 190.00 YTD INVOICED 190.00 YTD PAID 190,00
125 KENWAY DISTRIBUTGRS,
90202 04/18/18 82007293 56331 P 05/15/18 0301987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 174.24
INVOICE: 224231
90203 o4/17/18 82007294 56331 P 05/15/18 0301987 (610 GENERAL SUPFLIES 312.19
INVOICE: 224230
20329 04/24/18 82007284 56331 P 05/15/18 0662087 0610 18CD (ENERAL SUPPLIES 1,200.00
INVOICE: 2237234
90334 04/24/18 82007298 56331 P 05/15/18 Q011087 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 364.52
INVOICE: 224850
90492 os/01/18 82007302 56331 P 05/15/18 0601887 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 462.02
INVOICE: 225453
90493 05/01/18 82007300 56331 P 05/15/18 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 43.56
INVOICE: 225455
90494 05/01/18 82007300 56331 P 05/15/18 0601%87 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 459.32
INVOICE: 225450
VENDOR TOTALS 20,577.46 YTD INVOICED 20,577.46 YTD PAID 3,015.86
5622 KEYSTOPS, LLC
90350 04/26/18 82169212 56411 P 05/15/18 9011096 §661 LUBRILCANTS 549.10
INVOICE: 9777245
VENDOR TOTALS 1,746.10 YTD INVQICED 1,746.10 YTD PAID 549.10
3633 KIM GIBSON
90201 02/13/18 82000769 56381 P 05/15/18 0332198 0580 313D TRAVEL 416.82
INVOICE: 82000769
VENDOR TOTALS 46.82 YTD INVOICED 46.82 YTD PAID 46.82
6235 KINGS ISLAND COMPANY
90533 05/07/18 82014153 56433 P 05/15/18 0602121 0898 3370 EXTRA~CURRICULAR FIELD TR 1,360.00
INVOICE: 208RX3246134
VENDOR TOTALS 1,360.00 YTD INVOICED 1,360.00 YTD PAID 1,360.00
532 KINGS SUPPLY COMPANY
50269 04/24/18 82165205 56341 P 06/15/18 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 245.57
INVGICE: 242819
VENDOR TOTALS 49,770.01 ¥TD INVOICED 49,770.01 YTD PAID 245.57
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4821 KRISTAL D. COMES
90249 04/23/18 82000772 56397 P 05/15/18 16852118 0580 310D TRAVEL 15.83
INVOICE: 82000772

VENDOR TOTALS 702.18 ¥YTD INVCGICED 702.18 YTD PAID 15.83
2703 KENTUCKY SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION
90436 05/04/18 82018257 56371 P 0S/15/18 0015101 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 120.00
INVOICE: 528404-0610-1318
VENDOR TOTALS 120.00 ¥YTD INVQICED 120.00 ¥YTD PAID 120.00
18 KENTUCKY PETROLEUM SUPPLY, LLC
04/16/18

30272
INVOICE: 0575862-IN

82169206 56327 P 05/15/18 9011096 0627 DIESEL FUEL 17,6359.14

VENDOR TOTALS 137,257.64 YTD INVQICED 137,257.64 YTD PAID 17,639.14

5883 LESLIE SCOTT SPENCER
90362 04/25/18 56417 P 065/15/18 9011092 0810 DUES & FEES 15.00
INVOICE: HE51155

VENDOR TOTALS 15.00 ¥TD INVOICED 15.00 ¥TD PAID 15.00
5998 LINDA YATES
20508 04/30/18 56422 P 05/15/18 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 15.93
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 367,77 ¥TD INVCICED 367.77 YTD PAID 15.93
937 LISA MILLER
20392 04/30/18 56348 P 05/15/18 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 210.78

INVQICE: APRIL 2018

VENDOR TOTALS 2,153.74 YTD INVOICED 2,153.74 YTD PAID 210,78
5850 LOG CABIN TRADING POST
30200 04/14/18 82805008 56416 P 05/15/18 0302104 0680 Q000H WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTL 279.00
INVOICE: 18385356
VENDOR TOTALS 1,079,00 YTD INVOICED 1,079.00 YTD PAID 279,00
B09 THE MASTER TEACHER, INC
90508 04/13/18 £2010047 56345 P 05/15/18 0011071 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 700.00
INVOICE: 116760158
90508 04/13/18 82010047 56345 P 05/15/18 0011075 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 920.00

INVOICE: 116760168
VENDOR TOTALS 1.620.00 YTD INVQICED 1,620.00 YTD PAID 1,620.00
2649 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC
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90389 04/24/18 8060038 56370 P 05/15/18 0601118 0650 BHSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 225.00
INVOICE: 102756266001
VENDOR TOTALS 32,467.53 YTD INVOICED 32,467.53 YTD PAID 225.00
5552 MELISSA HALL
90318 04/20/18 B2000E52 56409 P 05/15/18 0302121 0580 337D TRAVEL 23.94
INVOICE: 82000652
VENDOR TOTALS 48.46 YTD INVOICED 4¢.46 YTD PAID 23.94
1884 NANCY TURNER
90351 04/30/18 56359 P 05/15/18 0305181 0580 TRAVEL 54,12
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 568.%2 YTD INVOICED 568.92 YID PAID 54,12
1449 QFFICE DEPOT, TINC
90315 g4/20/18 8390042 56353 P 05/15/18 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 59,15
INVOICE: 128718382001
VENDOR TOTALS 3,016.23 YTD INVOICED 3,016.23 YTD PAID 59.15
1553 QRIENTAL TRARING CO INC
90353 pa/z2/18 8185012 56351 P 05/15/18 1852118 0610 718C GENERAL SUPPLIES 257,88
INVOICE 689120141-01
90398 03/24/18 8185012 56361 P 05/15/18 1852118 0610 71BC GENERAL SUPPLIES 127.77
INVOICE £89190238-01
VENDOR TOTALS 972.86 YTD INVOICED 972.86 YTD PAID 385.65
164 PACIFIC BUILDING SUPPLY
920213 04/19/18 82007272 6333 P 05/15/18 D601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 29.34
INVOICE: 207327
90214 04/19/18 82007226 56333 P 05/15/18 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 26.34
INVOICE: 207328
20400 04/17/18 82018256 6333 P 05/15/18 1505101 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 61.83
INVOLICE: 207276
90507 04/20/18 82004223 56334 P 0S5/15/18 0602118 0810 272D5 GENERAL SUPPLIES 603.66
INVOICE: 207338
90511 04/30/18 82004221 56335 P 05/15/18 0602118 0610  272DS GENERAL SUPPLIES 395.28
INVOICE: 207278
VENDOR TOTALS 3,295.49 YTD INVQICED 3,285.49 YTD PAID 1,116.45
6201 STANTON KY PJ'S LLC
50483 04/25/18 82018227 56432 P 05/15/18 0305101 0630 FOOD 261,76
INVQICE: 0002-04/25/2018
904394 04/26/18 82018228 56432 P 05/15/18 0605101 0630 FQQD 572.60
INVOICE 5§3915-18-5628
90485 04/25/18 82018229 56432 P ¢5/15/18 1505101 0630 FOOD 670.86
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INVOICE: 8£3915-18-5625
S04B6 0a/28/18 820318230 56432 P 05/15/18 1855101 0630 FOOD 327.20
INVOICE: £3915-18-5629
50487 04/26/18 82018231 56432 P 05/15/18 3805101 0&30 FOOD 318.84
INVOICE: 653915-18-5627
VENDOR TOTALS 12,825.26 YTD INVOICED 12,825.26 YTD PAID 2,151.26
1419 PARSLEY'S GENERAL TIRE INC
90227 04/17/18 82169211 56352 P 05/15/18 2011096 06562 TIRES & LUBES 2,010.25
INVOICE: 445572
90228 04a/17/18 82169211 56352 P 05/15/18 5011056 0662 TIRES & LUBES 185,07
INVOICE: 032647
0268 0s4/17/18 82169219 56352 P 05/15/18 9011096 0662 TIRES & LUBES 840.96
INVOICE: 445576
90270 04/24/18 82169218 56352 P 05/15/18 9011096 0662 TIRES & LUBES 1,121.30
INVOICE: 032658
VENDOR TOTALS 20,184.60 YTD INVOICED 20,184.60 YTD PAID 4,157.58
6187 PATRICIA GROSS
90499 04/25/14 82000797 56431 P 05/15/18 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 23.70
INVOICE: 82000757
VENDOR TOTALS 262,56 YTD INVOICED 262,56 YTD PAID 23.70
3874 PATRICIA WILLIAMS :
90513 04/30/18 56385 P 05/15/18 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 221.40
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR ‘TOTALS 1,345.57 ¥TD INVOICED 1,345.57 YTD PAID 221.40
3371 PAULA JO CLEMONS-COMES
90527 04/30/18 56376 P 05/15/18 3902052 0580  379DL TRAVEL 44.28
INVOICE: APRIL 2018-
VENDOR TOTALS 264,88 YTD INVOICED 264 .88 YTD PAID 44 .28
5458 PEARSON EDUCATION INC.
20148 04/04/18 82014141 56406 P 05/15/18 0002121 0646 337D TESTS 104.60
INVOICE: 11588183
90148 04/04/18 82014140 56406 P 05/15/18 0002121 0646 337D TESTS 149.35
INVOICE: 11588938
90243 03/05/18 82014132 56406 P 05/15/18 0002121 0846 337D TESTS 50,00
INVOICE: 11545204
90244 u3/06/18 82014132 56406 P 05/15/18 0002121 0646 337D TESTS 106.65
INVOICE: 11551110
VENDOR TGQTALS 690.24 YTD INVOICED 690.24 YTD PAID 450.60

3856 PHILLIP WATTS
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90135 04/10/148 B2000784 56386 P 05/15/18 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 86.10
INVOICE: 82000784
0a/11/18 82000785 56386 P 05/15/18 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 86,10
INVOICE: 82000785
90523 04/27/18 56386 P 05/15/18 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 18.04
INVQICE; APRIL 2018
20524 03/14/148 56386 P 05/15/18 pO11075 0580 TRAVEL 9.02
INVOICE: MARCH 2018
VENDOR TQTALS 2,546.18 YTD INVQICED 2,546 ,18 YTD PAID 199.26
4234 PHOENIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC
gnz47 04/17/18 82004220 56388 P 05/15/18 DO11080 0610 QENERAL SUPPLIES 181.18
INVOICE: 20180886
VENDOR TOTALS 661,48 YTD INVOICED 661.48 YTD PAID 181.18
1786 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS INC
90250 04/18/18 8060039 56357 P 05/15/18 0601118 061¢ BHSX GENERAL SUPBLIES 202.35
INVQICE: 05397517
VENDOR TOTALS 1,215.25 YTh INVOICED 1,215.25 YTD PAID 202.35
4538 DAVID AND KAREN DITSCH
90331 04/16/18 82007234 56393 P 05/15/18 0601587 0348 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 375.00
INVOICE: APRIL 1 2018 8B
90332 04/16/18 82007234 56393 P 05/15/16 0601987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 635.00
INVQICE: APRIL 1 2018 BB
VENDOR TOTALS 7,200.00 YTD INVOICED 7,200.00 YTD PAID 1,Q00.00
177 QUILL CORPORATION
90251 04/11/18 8060041 56337 P 05/15/16 0601118 0650 BHSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 600.75
INVOICE: 6262887 )
30252 04/11/18 BOGO037 56337 P 05/15/18B 06010312 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 20.55
INVOICE: 62559208
90253 04/10/18 8060037 56337 P 05/15/18 0601031 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 44.77
INVQICE: 6223835
90261 04/12/18 8185013 56339 P 05/15/18 1851118 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 127.52
INVOICE: 6304674
90274 03/28/18 8150058 56338 P 05/15/18 1501118 0510 LBJX GENERAL SUPFLIES 95.16
INVOICE: 5913981
90320 04/24/18 82004226 56336 P 05/15/16 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 57.90
INVOICE: 6591285
90322 04/23/18B 82000778 56336 P 05/15/18 0332198 0610 3130 @ENERAL SUPPLIES 148.95
INVOICE: 6555614
90326 04/17/18 8030012 56336 P 05/15/18 0301118 0610 HTSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 68,14
INVOICE: 6407145
30326 04/17/18 8020012 56336 P D5/15/18 0301118 0650¢  HTSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 69.51
INVQICE: 6407145
90347 04/19/18 8185018 56339 P 05/15/16 16851118 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPELIES 698.22
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INVOICE: 6480127
20522 04/16/18 82169216 56336 P 05/15/18 5011096 0§10 GENERAL SUPPLIES 397.62
INVOICE: 6371732 _
528 04/27/18 82004235 56336 P 05/15/18 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 27.28
INVOICE: 6704802
90526 0a/27/18 82004235 56336 P 05/15/18 0011080 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 202.37
INVOICE: 6704802
90529 05/03/18 8060037 56337 P 05/15/18 0601031 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 10.79
INVOICE: 6842467
94530 05/01/18 8060037 56337 P 05/15/18 (601031 (061§ BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 59.97
INVOICE: 6771949
VENDOR TOTALS 32,967.86 YTD INVOICED 34,151.24 YTD PAID 2,640,890
5822 RACHEL TURNER
00134 03/14/18 82000668 56414 P 05/15/18 0302118 0380 310D TRAVEL . 26.97
INVOICE: B20005658
20267 03/23/18 56414 P 05/15/18 0302118 0S80 310D TRAVEL §.51
INVOICE: MARCH 2018
30545 04/23/18 82000791 56414 P 05/15/18 0302118 0580 310D TRAVEL 26.97
INVOICE: 82000791
VENDOR TOTALS 348.67 YTD INVOLICED 348,67 YTD PAID 63.45
5201 OAKLEY RILEY
50385 04/30/18 56400 P 05/15/18 0002121 Q589 3370 TRAVEL 76.67
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
80519 os/04/18 8200078% 56400 P 05/15/18 1502121 4580 3370 TRAVEL 23,87
INVOICE: B2000789
VENDOR TOTALS 1,351.58 YTD INVOICED 1,3581.58 YTD PAID 100.54
6396 MISTY SWEENEY
50138 04/18/18 8150063 56440 P 05/15/18 1502118 0610 7150 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,020.00
INVOICE: 1090
VENDOR TOTALS 1,020.00 YTD INVOICED 1,020.00 YTID PAID 1,020.00
5454 RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
50525 04/23/18 82000735 56405 P 05/15/18 0002118 0650 310D COMPUTER SUPPLIES 6,540.33
INVOICE: 90885
VENDOR TOTALS 5,540.33 YTD INVOICED 6,540.33 YTD PAID 6,540.33
3326 RICKY MOLANDS
50343 04/25/18 56375 P 05/15/18 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 35.08
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 394,24 YTD INVOICED 394 .24 YTD PAID 36.08

557

ROSE BROS. DEPT. STORE




B

05/08/2018 13:12

2996chay
WARRANT: 180515
VENDOR NAME

A

***BREATHETT CQ, ECH

PAID WARRANT REPORT

P
appdwarr

TO FISCAL 2018/11 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

DOCUMENT INV DATE VQUCHER PQ CHECK NO T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
90242 04/17/18 62307031 56342 P 05/15/18 3902104 0680 004DS WELFARE (FOOD/CLOTHES/UTI 195.24
INVOICE: 2056
VENDOR TOTALS 3,520.78 ¥YTD INVCICED 3,520.76 YTD PAID 195.94
4528 SCHILLER ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
902148 04/11/18 B200T275 56392 P 05/15/18 03019687 0697 CTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 532.16
INVOICE: 422744
902 04/10/18 B2007248 56392 P 05/15/18 060L9B7 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 330.58
INVOICE: 422745
202 04/11/18 B2007297 56392 P 05/15/18 3501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 85,72
INVOICE: 422720
902 04/13/18 82007277 56392 P 05/15/18 3501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 299,72
INVOICE: 422838
90222 04/16/18 82007276 56392 P 05/15/18 0001087 0697 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 318.24
INVOICE: 422900
p4/12/18 B2007276 56392 P 05/15%/18 0001087 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 217.60
INVOICE: 422798
90224 04/10/18 82007247 56392 P 05/15/18 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 510.48
INVOICE: 422658
99 0a/11/18 82007287 56392 P 05/15/18 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 463 .26
INVOICE: 422718
02286 04/11/18 82007288 5§392 P 05/15/18 0301987 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 533.40
INVOICE: 422719
S0615 04/11/18 82007274 56392 P 05/15/18 0601987 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 530.03
INVQICE: 423503
VENDOR TOTALS 25,217.92 YTD INVOICED 25,217.52 YTD PAID 3,822,189
4742 SCHOOQL NUTRITIGON ASSOCTIATION
50438 05/04/18 82018258 56395 P 05/15/18 0015101 0810 DUES & FEES 15.00
INVOICE: 528404-FY19
VENDOR TOTALS 157.00 YTD INVOICED 157.00 YTD PAID 15.00
1472 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
90528 05/01/148 8185016 56354 P 05/15/18 1851118 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 635.65
INVOICE: 3081025853053
VENDOR TOTALS 6,047.07 YTD INVOICEDR 6,047.07 YTD PAID 638,65
5937 SHRED-IT USA INC
90540 04/30/14 82004213 56421 P 05/15/18 0011075 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 463,84
INVOICE: B124639617
VENDOR TOTALS 463,84 YTD INVOICED 463 .84 YYD PAID 463.84
5228 STEPHEN CAMPBELL
50344 04 /25/18 554042 P 05/15/18 5201134 0580 TRAVEL 27.06
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
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VENDOR TOTALS 175.74 YTD INVOICED 179.74 YTD PAID 27,66
6040 SUSAN WATTS
30217 04/15/18 82000749 56427 P 05/15/1i8 0001029 0589 TRAVEL 41.49
INVOICE: 82000749
20265 03/26/18 56427 P 05/15/18 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 92.25
INVOICE: MARCE 2018
90276 04/25/18 82000793 56427 P 05/15/18 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 24.27
INVOICE: 82000793
20277 04/24/18 82000750 56427 P 05/15/18 0001028 0SB0 TRAVEL 15.01
INVOICE: 82000750
90510 04/30/18 56427 P 05/15/18 000102% 0580 TRAVEL 107.75
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 1,200.41 YTD INVOICED 1,200.41 YTD PAID 2B0.77
4771 TABITHA WAPIER
50248 04/20/18 82000734 56396 P 05/15/i8 Q005101 Q580 TRAVEL 88.56
INVOICE: 82000734
50316 04/25/18 82000634 56396 P 05/15/18 0005101 0580 TRAVEL 137.68
INVOICE: B2000634
VENDOR TOTALS 1,345.83 YTD INVOICED 1,345.83 YTD PAID 226.24

4684 TARA BETH HALL
90263 04/21/18 82000632 56354 P 05/15/18 0601118 0580 BHSX TRAVEL 166.31
INVOICE: B20006&32

VENDOR TOTALS 370.13 ¥TD INVQICED 370.13 YTD PAID 186.31
3515 TECHNICAL & EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AIDS INC.
90323 04/26/1B 82000744 56378 P 05/15/18 0332198 0650 3130 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,135.20
INVOICE: TTA0034323
VENDOR TOTALS 2,135,20 ¥YTD INVQICED 2,135,20 YTD PAID 2,135,20
6369 THELMA CRASE
50317 04/25/18 B2000776 56438 P 05/15/18 0001029 0580 TRAVEL 25.99
INVOICE: 82000776
VENDOR TOTALS 94.37 YD INVOICED 94.37 YTD PAID 25,99
4452 TINA GRIFFITH
90498 04/30/18 82000800 56351 P 05/15/18 3502121 058C 337D TRAVEL 23.53
INVOICE: 82000800
VENDOR TOTALS 93.47 YTD INVOICED 93.47 YTD PBAID 23.53

4903 TOSHIBA
90275 04/11/18 8060040 56399 P 05/15/18 0601118 0610 BHSX GENERAL SUPPLIEZ 285.00
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INVOICE: 1923763
VENDOR TOTALS 1,725.00 YTD INVQICED 1,725.00 YTD PAID 285,00
2372 W. W. GRAINGER, INC
90543 05/02/18 82007307 56366 P 05/15/18 0301987 06§97 OTHER SUPELIES & MATERIAL 84 .46
INVOICE: 844798736
VENDOR TQTALS 635,41 YTD INVOQICED 635.41 YTD PAID g4 .46
4878 WAYNE SIZEMORE
50393 o4/2s/18 E§398 P 05/15/18 1852001 0560 135D TRAVEL o.02
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
50393 04/25/18 56398 P 05/15/18 0002121 0580 337D TRAVEL 18.04
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 2,136 .54 YTD INVOICED 2,136.54 YTD PAID 27.06
3873 WHAYNE SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
90239 04/13/18 82165195 56384 P 05/15/18 2011056 0663 REPAIR PARTS 880.27
INVOICE: TNV0O0764351
90271 04/16/18 82169198 56384 P 05/15/18 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 64.86
INVOICE: INVO0767866
04/26/18 82165217 56384 P 05/15/18 5011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 153.90
INVOICE: INVC0777338
0349 04/30/18 2165221 E5384 P 05/15/18 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 74,00
INVOICE: INV0OO7796399
VENDOR TOTALS 13,902.57 ¥YTD IRVOICED 13,902.97 YTD PAID 1,173.03
6356 WILLA HERALD
90514 04/18/18 56437 P 05/15/18 0001137 0SB0 TRAVEL 54,61
INVOICE: APRIL 2018
VENDOR TOTALS 117.97 YTD INVOICED 117.97 YTP PAID 54.61
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT - HERITAGE INC
50232 03/14/18 82165215 56368 P 05/15/18 9011056 0663 REPALR PARTS 75,54
INVCICE: 961118180
50233 11/13/17 556368 P 05/15/19 9011056 0663 REPAIR PARTS 306.25
INVOICE: 961112116
S0 az/28/18 56368 P 05/15/18 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS -306,25
INVCICE: 961115185
50 02/08/18 56368 P 05/15/18 5011086 0663 REPAIR PARTS -§9.52
INVOICE: B96I115186
502 11/16/17 56368 P 05/15/18 9011036 0663 REPAIR PARTS 69,52
INVCICE: 861112348
802 11/13/17 56368 P 05/15/18 5011056 0663 REPAIR PARTS 306.25
INVOICE: 961112254.02
50238 0z2/28/18 56368 P 05/15/18 9011056 0663 REPATR PARTS -306,25
INVOICE: 961115187
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TO FISCAL 2018/11 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018

VENDOR NAME

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHEK DATE GL ACCQUNT GL ACCOUNT DE3CRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 2,286 .80 YTD INVOICED 2,286,880 YTD PAID 75.54
3532 XPEDX (VERITIV)
90321 04/20/18 8185019 56379 P 05/15/18 1851118 0610 MRCX GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,560.00
INVOICE: 6007027852
VENDQR TOTALS 12,103,550 YTD INVQICED 13,139,10 ¥TD PAID 1,550.00
REPORT TQTALS 145,082.84
COUNT AMOUNT
TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 115 145,082 ,84

** END OF REPQRT - Generated by Cathy Hayes *¥
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VENDCR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH TN BANK

18 KY PETROLEUM SU 00003 90272 . INV  05/15/2018 17,635.14 56327 fuel for bus garage”

19 BROCK-MCVEY COM DO0G01 90542 TNV 05/08/2018 832,89 56328 Heat pump wall unit for Vo
109 INTERMOUNTAIN P 00001 30456 82014146 INV 05/15/2018 5¢.00 56329 PRESCHCOL SCREENING AD
402 INTERMOUNTAIW..E 00001 90543 82019048 INV 05/08/2018 42.00 56329 LPC MEETING AD
117 JACKSQON WHOLESA 00001 90216 820042 05/15/2018 253.76 56330 ICE CREAM
117 JACKSOMN WHOLESE 00001 Mﬁ 05/15/2018 46.50 56330 drinking water for boiled
117 _AQKSON_L\IHQLESA 00u0L 904! 05/15/2018 55,86 56330 Drinking water for hoiled
123 KENWA 50002 ﬂﬂgQ& 05/15/2018 174,24 56331 Cleanlng supplies
123 KE ‘WAY 00002 90203 05/15/2018 312.19 56331 Cleaning supplies

KENWAY 00002 90329 05/15/2018 1,200.00 56331 Wax and Floor care scrubbi
129 KENMWAY 00002 29324 05/15/2018 364.52 56331 Cleaning Supplies £O
129 KENWAY 00002 90482 05/15/2018 462.03 56331 Cleaning supplies
EENHAY 00002 90493 05/02/2018 43.56 56331 Cleaning supplies Concessi
123 KENMAY 00002 90494 82007200 INV 05/02/2018 459,32 56331 Cleaning supplies Concessi
130 ELUFGRA$9 JE 00000 20229 82169210 INV 08/15/2018 62,47 56332 fuel pump regulator
129 EE 00000 98230 82169214 INV 05/15/2018 3,500,.81 56332 def npuffler canister and
130 BLUEuR NT 00000 90231 82165214 CRM 05/15/2018 -108.63 56332 def muffler canister and
130 BLUEGRASS INTER 00000 50488 83169220 INV 05/02/2018 216.88 56332 2 air bags for busfs2
154 A ‘Lo BUILDIN 00000 98213 82007272 INV 05/15/2018 29.34 556333 general supplies
BUILDIN Q0000 502314 82007226 TNV 05/15/2018 26.34 56333 General Supplies
Q0000 20400 82018256 INV 05/04/2018 61.83 56333 Plywood for Pallat Repair
,,__B,HI.IIQ]‘N 0000C 24507 82004223 INV 05/04/2018 603.66 56334 ACCQUNT #4304 PRIDE GRANT
Q000G 985311 22004221 INV 05/04/2018 395.28 56335 ACCOUNT # 4304 SUPPLIES FO
L7 QUILL “““ COREQRATL 00000 98320 82004226 INV 05/15/2018 57.90 56336 5 PACKS QF CARD STOCK PAPE
197 QUILL CORPURATI 00000 90322 B2NQ0778 INV 05/15/20148 145.55 66336 CASES OF COPY PAPER
177 QUILL CORPORATI Q0000 908328 8030012 INV 05/15/2018 137.565 56336 TECHNOLOGY - Toner for Le
QUILL CORPORATI 00000 20522 82169216 INV 05/15/2018 377.62 56336 office supplies
Q0000 20524 82004235 INV 05/15/2018 229.65 56336 LEXMARK 501X BLACK TONER C
00002 90251 8060041 INV 05/15/2018 600.75 56337 Printing Services - Classr
Q0002 90252 8060037 INV 05/15/2018 20.55 56337 QFFICE SUPPLIES
LI Q0002 90253 3060037 INV 05/15/2018 44 .77 56337 OFFICE SUPPLIES
_ IR, Q0002 90R29 8060027 INV 05/15/2018 10.79 56337 QFFICE SUPPLIES
177 OUILL CORPORATT 00602 90530 2060037 TNV 05/15/2018 89.97 56337 OFFICE SUPPLIES
227 QUILL, CQBPQRATI 00003 9g274 8150058 INV  05/15/2018 95,16 56338 ROLLING BOCK CARTS FOR GUI
177 QUIL ORPORATI 00006 90261 8185013 INV 05/15/20148 127.92 56339 B packs of number 2 pencil
177 QUILL CORPDRATI 00006 90347 8185018 INV 05/15/2018 6598.22 56339 id badge holder for kids i
313 00001 2£147 820147115 INV 05/15/2018 501.75 56340 MEDICAID REIMBURSEMENT
313 KENTUCRY SCHOOL 00001 90504 82014115 INV 05/15/2018 449.12 56340 MEDICAID REIMBURSEMENT
532 KING3 SUPPLY CO 00001 90268 82169205 INV 05/15/2018 245,37 56341 cleaning supplies
557 ROSE DROS., DEPT 00000 20242 82307031 INV 05/15/2018 199,94 56342 Clothing items for child a
233 JACKSON _ELECIRI 00000 90142 82007273 INV 05/15/2018 27.98 56343 general supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRI Q0000 50143 82007273 INV 05/15/2018 19.55 56343 general suppl;es
733 JACKSON ELECTRI 00000 90256 82007273 INV 05/15/2018 129.28 56343 general supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRI 00000 98257 22007273 INV 05/15/2018 57.25 56343 general supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRI Q0000 80258 82007229 INV 05/15/2018 123.99 56343 Jackson Electyic General 8
733 JACKEON ELECTRI 00000 898355 82907273 INV 05/02/2018 38.35 56343 general supplies

733 JACKSON ELECTRL 00000 20356 82007273 INV 05/02/2018 .69 56343 genaral supplies
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JACKSQON ELECTRI 00000 90387
JACKSON TRUE VA 90001
JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 90145
4 JACKSQON TRUE VA D0Q01 9014c¢
JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 20204
JACKSON TRIE VA 00001 30205
JRCKSQN TRUE VA 00001 90206
AC y TRUE VA 00001 8502190
CREON TRUER 00001 90211
4 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 90212
JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 90245
JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 90248
JACKSON TRUE_VA 00001 20328
JACKSON TRUE YA 00001 80353
JACEKS TRUE VA 00001
734 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001
14 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001
234 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001
734 JACKSON TEUE VA 00001
809 MASTER TEACHER 00000 9
882 CARQLYN. 00000
927 AMERICAEN 0ca0o
937 LISA_MILLE 00000 9
271 BEEA] 00001 HEPA
1189 JIFFY MART aoo0z2
1183 JIFEY MART 00002 80330
1530 JAMBES STRONG 00000 20346
1280 JAMES STRONG 00000 90348
1419 ggggEY GENERAT, 00000
1419 Q0000
419 E LEY G L 00000
419 PA 5LEY GENERAL 00000
1449 OFFICE. QEEQT, I 00002
2 SCHOOL, GPECIALT 00007
7 DEANA _MOORE Q0000
. ALONZQ FUGATE Goooo
» POS ¥ Goo02
CDHW CQMFH_EEAQE 0og0l
QW COMPUTER _CE 00001
00001 28314
QU001 2040
00000 28361
R 00000 30344
> ORTENTAL.-FRADIN 00009 30363
. QIZNTAL TRARIN 00009 50303
00001 20489
& KENTUCKY4§TA, Qooeoz 9
FARTHORAINS BAK 00003 50402
EARTHGRATNG BAK 00003 90403

B2RQ7263
82007291 1

82007291
ﬁzﬂﬂ;&?i

82007291
82007304
22, i3

82007304
B2010047

82169196
82007295
82014148
82004238
R2000811
82169211

8232004
B2018254

820073086
8185012
8185012

82169107

82007320

82018232

82018232

05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/02/2018
o05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/15/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
0s/02/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/04/2018
05/02/2018
05/08/2018
05/02/2018
05/15/z2018
05/02/2018
05/08/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018

56343
56344
56344
56344
56344
56344
56344
56344
56344
56344
L6344
56344
56344
56344
56344
55344
56342
56344
56344
56345
56346
56347
56348
563489
56350
56350
56351
56351
56352
56352
56352
56352
56253
56354
56355
56356
56357
56358
56358
56358
56358
56359
546360
56361
56361
56362
56363
56364
556364

Material for water spigots
General Supplies

general Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

Ganeral Supplies

General Supplies

General Supplies

genaral Supplies

General Supplies

Weed eater

General Supplies

General supplies

General supplies

Genaral aupplles

General supplies

FINS FOR TEACHER APPRECIAT
IN COUNTY TRAVEL

reflector decals and banda
IN COUNY TRAVEL

Trenching service, water £
INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD DAY
FOOD FOR BUDGET MEETING

IN COUNTY TRAVEL
TRAVEL/MEALS TO LEXINGTON
5 new steering tires

5 new steering tires

2 new steering tires for b
tires recapped

GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
j-sets of 2 line calculato
TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/18B/
TRAVET, TO BEREA ON 04/24/1
CLIPBOARDS FCR STAFF
PROJECTCR LAMP FOR 5TH GRA
COMPUTERS

TECH-RELATED HARDWARE
Battery Backup for HT3 Foo
IN CQUNTY TRAVEL

SMS Pool, remove hardware
PRIZES FOR THE SPRING CARN
PRIZES FOR THE SPRING CARN
summer conferesnce .
Wastewater certificatien s
Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
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2370 EARTHGRAING BRK 00003 82018232 INV 05/04/2018 77.55 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 B2018233 INV 05/04/2018 57.75 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
HORAINS 00003 28406 82018233 INV 05/04/2018 72.60 56364 Fresh Bakery Iltems for Apr
Q0003 72 82018233 INV 05/04/2018B 59.40 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
LARTHGRA 00003 90408 82018234 INV 05/04/2018 37.20 56364 Fresh Bakery Itemg for Apr
EARTHGRAT 00003 80409 82018234 INV 05/04/2018 84,30 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EBRTHﬁR.. 00003 20410 B2018234 INV  05/04/2018 15.00 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
00003 90411 82018234 INV 05/04/2018 156.20 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
) FARTHGRAIﬂﬁ ...... BAK 00003 80412 ] 05/04/2018 70.50 5§364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 90413 05/04/2018 172.70 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EARTHGRALINS BAK 00003 20414 B2 05/04/2018 114.35 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EARTHGRATINS BAK 00003 90415 82018236 05/04/2018 188.10 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 30416 B H237 05/04/2018 132.00 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
FARTHGRAING. BAK 00003 90417 B2018237 INV 05/04/2018 118.80 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EARTHGRAINSG BAK 00003 90418 82018237 INV 05/04/2018 89.10 56364 Presh Hakery Items for Apy
EARTHGRAINS BAK Q0003 30412 82038237 INV 05/04/2018 79.20 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
) R HERAINSG. BAK 00003 30424 82018237 INV 05/04/2018 126.00 56364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EARTHGRATINSG BAK 00003 904021 82018237 INV 05/04/2018 75,400 66364 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
EARTHGRALINS BAK 00003 B20318237 INV 05/04/2018 134.75 56365 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
) EARTHORATNS BAX 00003 50423 82018237 INV 05/04/2018 113.97 56365 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
) BARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 920424 B207182 INV 05/04/2018 56.10 56165 Fresh Bakery Items for Apr
W, W, GRANGER Q0001 20543 B2007307 INV 05/08/2018 g4 .46 56366 Thermostats and wiring for
BQEBY MULLING Q0000 9 INV 05/02/2018 15.00 56367 CDIL, REIMBURSEMENT
WORLDWIDE EQUIP 00002 82169215 INV 05/15/2018 75.54 56368 turbo and exhaust gaskets
WORLDWIDE EQUIP 00002 INV 05/15/2018 306.25 563668 LIGHT STROBE WARRANTY
WORLDWIDE _EQUIP Q0002 CRM 02/28/2018 -306.25 56365 WARRANTY LIGHT STROBE
. WORLDWIDE EOUIP 00002 CRM 02/08/2018 -69.52 56368 SHOCK ABSORBER
20 WORLDWIDE BQUIP 00002 INV 02/08/2018 69.52 56368 SCHOL ABSORBER
WORLDWIDE EQUIP 00802 INV 02/08/2018 306,25 56368 LIGHT STROBE
HORLDYWIDE EQUTE G0002 CRM 02/28/2018 -306.25 56368 LIGHT STROBE
gogoz 82018246 TNV 05/04/2018 28.80 55369 Commodities for Delivery o
gogoz 82018246 INV 05/04/2018 54,72 56369 Commodities for Delivery o
00002 A0 82018246 INV 05/04/2018 63.36 56359 Commodities for Delivery o
00002 30428 82018246 INV 05/04/2018 34.56 56369 Commodities for Delivery o
00002 90428 82018246 INV 05/04/2018 23,04 56369 Commodities for Delivery o
00002 90430 82018284 INV 05/04/2018 23.04 56349 Commodities for Delivery o
00002 50432 82018284 INV 05/04/2018 54.72 556359 Commodities for Delivery o
00002 20233 82018284 INV 05/04/2018 60.48 54359 Commodities for Deliwvery o
00002 50434 92018284 INV 05/04/2018 34 .56 56369 Commodities for Delivery o
GES-1D 0o002 350435 82018284 INV 05/04/2018 28.80 56359 Commodities for Delivery o
) MCGRAW HILL, 00002 20399 INV 05/15/2018 225.00 S6370 10 SUBSCRIPTICNS
KSMA _(NUTRITION Q0006 82018259 INV 08/04/2018 120.00 56371 KSNA State Conference Regi
L JOHE&mﬁCHDQL SU 00002 20260 8185017 INV 05/15/2018 405.83 56372 CERTIFICATES AND MEDALS FO
JONES SCHOOQL SU 00002 20282 8060042 INV 05/15/2018 405.17 56372 To pay on yearbock balance
UCKING 00000 350431 82007312 INV 05/15/2018 11,9200.00 56373 Demo pcol, remove concrete
GREGORY DARRELL 00000 30345 INV 05/15/2018 171.38 55374 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
= 00000 50343 INV 05/15/2018 36.08 56375 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
> 00001 20527 INV 05/15/2018 44 .28 56376 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
00001 20520 2 743 INV 05/15/2018 14,297.40 56377 TI INSPIRE CX EZ SPOT TEAC
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35315 IERCHNICAL TRATHN 00001 B2000744 TNV
1532 XPEDX 00004 8185019 INV
3618 ANGEL STEVENS 00000 INV
3518 ANGE FYENS 00000 B2000631 TNV
KIM GLRSON 00000 B2000769 INV
> D-C_ELEVATOR CQ 00000 82007064 INV
HAMPTON. INH 00060 82018220 INV
WHAYNE 0000l 82169185 INV
WHAYNE 00001 82169158 INV
WHAYNE 00001 50 I 9217 INV
WA 00001 82168221 INV
PATRICIA WILLTA {00Q0 Ny
56 FHILI.LE. WATTS 00000 Ae000784 TNV
RHRLLd, TTS 00000 B2000785 INV
PHILLTP WATTS 00000 INV
. PHILLIR WATTS: 00000 30524 Inv
K] COMES 00000 3 82000745 INV
PHOENYX BUSTNES Q0002 82004220 INV
CLENN NAPIER 00000 INV
i 00000 82007301 INV
RIFFITH 00000 B2000BOD INV
4E 00001 82007275 INV
} SCHILLER. HARDWA 00001 82007248 INV
SCHILLRR HARDWA 00001 82007277 INV
SCHILLER HAEDWA 00001 B2007277 INV
SCHILLER HARDWA 82007276 INV
SCHILLER HABRDWA B2007276 INV
SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 30224 82007247 INV
SCHILLER HARDWA (00001 80225 B200728B7 INV
L SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 50226 7288
SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 S051%
QUICKSAND FARMS 00000
} QUICKSAND FARMS 00000 30332 £2007234 INV
. TREA._BEIH_HALL 00000 30263 52000632 INV
SCHOOL NUTRITTO 00002 350438 B2018258 INV
| TABITHA TURHER 00000 30248 B2000734 INV
. TABITHA TURNER 00000 30316 82000634 INV
KRISTAL D, COMB 00000 90249 82000772 INV
WAYNE SIZEWMORE 00000 TNV
TOSHIBA 00001 80275 8080040 INV
00000 90385 INv
RANDY RILEY 00000 20519 B2000789 INV
CHEMSEBRGH 00001 90336 82007028 INV
STER. EL, 00000 20344
BETH MILLER 00000 50500
HILTON 00000 S0K1B
RELIANCE, COMMUN 00002 20525
SON 00001 50148 Bell4141 INV
00001 20149 82014340 INV

05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/02/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2014
05/15/2018
05/04/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2014
05/04/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2818
05/02/2018
Q05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2818
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/04/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/04/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/02/2018
05/15/2018
05/02/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
05/04/2018
05/15/2018
05/15/2018
G5/15/2018

Z,135.20

1,560

32.

229

46.
519.
165.
B8EQ.

64 .
153.

55378
56379
55380
56380
56381
55382
55383
55384
55384
55384
55384
56385
56386
55386
55386
556386
56387
55388
56389
56350
56391
56392
56392
55392
56392
56392
56392
55392
56392
56392
56392
55353
56393
56354
56385
56396
55396
56387
56398
55399
55400
56400
55401
56402
56403
56404
56405
56406
56406

MATERIALS FOR 3D PRINTER -
60 cases copy paper and th
IN COUNTY TRAVEL
TRAVEL/MEALS TO LEXINGTON
TRAVEL T¢® MOREHEAD ON 04/1
Elevateor repair

Room for April 25th for St
switch for 44 and reflecte
backup light for #60

oil filters

4 fuel filters

IN CQUNTY TRAVEL

TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 04/
TRAVEL TQ FRANKFORT ON 04/
IN CCUNTY TRAVEL

IN COUNTY TRAVEL

TRAVEL TO PIKEVILLE OW 04/
ENVELOPES WITH WINDOWS FCOR
IN CCUNTY TRAVEL
Scoreboard module repair
TRAVEL TQ HAZARD ON 04/30/
Lock Parts, cylinders / co
2 genter posts for ggm deoo
Exit deors panic hardware
Exit deors panic hardware
Blank Keys, pinas, etc
Blank Keys, pins, etc
Cylinders and corxes / lock
Lever Locks for clamsrooms
Lever locka and hardware
Lock Parts, cylinders / co
BHS Fields turf maintenanc
BHS Fields turf maintenanc
TRAVEL/MEALS TO LEXINGTON
school Nutrition Associati
TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 04/
TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TQ FRAN
TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/23/
IN COUNTY TRAVEL

STAPLES

IN COQUNTY TRAVEL

TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 05/04/
water loop treatment

IN COUNTY TRAVEL

TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/30/
ROOM FOR KASA SUPT. TRAINI
SCHOOL MESSENGER RENEWAL F
TESTING MATERIALS

TESTING SUPPLIES
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5458 PEARSON 00001 90243 §2014132 INV 05/15/2018 90,00 56406 TESTING MATERIALS FOR AMY
3458 BEARSON 00001 9¢ 014132 INV 05/15/2018 106 .65 56406 TESTING MATERIALS FOR AMY
L, JAMCO GF KENTUC 80001 90585 82014093 INV 05/15/2018 2,291.25 5E407 PT SERVICE
JSON oocoe INV 05/02/2018 18.04 56408 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
MELISSA HALL 00000 2 552 TNV 05/15/2018 23.94 56409 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/30/
2601 QREGQRX SNOWDEN 00000 INV 05/15/2018 15.00 56410 CDL REIMBURSEMENT
5622 KEY QIL COMPANY 00005 90aF 82169212 INV 05/15/2018 549.10 56411 def fluid
5784 JACKSON IGA 06500 82507030 INV 05/15/2014 49.25 56412 FOOD FOR ADVISQRY MEETING
5784 JACKEQN.JGB 00000 82018265 INV 05/04/32018 34.50 56412 Baking Potatoes for Field
5784 I Q0000 82000750 INV 08/15/2018 57,98 56412 TWO FULL SHEET CAKES FOR ©
578 00001 82007287 INV 05/15/2018 698.50 56413 Diagnosge Chiller Problem
5822 URNER T Q0000 90134 82000658 INV 05/15/2018 26.97 56414 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 03/14/
5822 RACHEL TURNER Q0000 INV 06/15/2018 9,51 56414 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
2822 RACHEL TURNER 40000 82000731 INV 05/08/2018 26.97 56414 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/23/
5842 GERALD COX lolodelole] INV 05/04/2018 100.00 56415 ONE LOAD OF TOP SOIL ARI G
5850 LOG Casm TRADT 00000 $020 82805008 INV 05/15/2018 279.00 56416 Shirts for Girls Night oOut
5883 LESLIE SCOTT 030, INV 05/02/2018 15.00 56417 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
Q0000 80532 82004201 INV 05/08/2018 60.00 56418 DRUG TESTING 2017-2018
00000 50395 82014142 INV 05/02/2018 1,022,00 56419 4/10/18 @ LBJ QTHER PROFES
00000 30441 82018277 INV 05/04/2018 3,150.00 56420 Membership Dues for 18-19
00002 245408 82004213 INV 05/0B/2018 463 .84 E6421 SHRED MATERIAL
00000 30502 INV 05/04/2018 15,99 56422 TN COUNTY TRAVEL
00000 30312 822307034 INV 05/15/2018 71.06 56423 Food items for Family Tast
= 00000 30352 82018278 INV 05/15/2018 145.38 56423 Food for Backpack Program
05003 82018248 INV 05/04/2018 179.72 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
INV 0S/04/2018 111.83 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
82018248 INV 05/04/2018 201.06 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
820318248 INV 05/04/2018 144 .84 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
000903 82018248 INV 05/04/2018 178.47 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
EREN 00002 904 82018248 INV 05/04/2018 191,38 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00003 3R 82018248 INV 05/04/2018 90.86 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
BORDEN DATRY 00003 3 82018248 05/04/2018 177.22 56424 Milk & Juice for April for,
BORDEN DAIRY 00003 90! t5/04/2018 146,09 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
BORDEN DAIRY 00003 9204 05/04/2018 166.79 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
1 09002 45/04/2018 210.48 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
BORDEN BAIRY 00003 9y 05/04/2018 131.04 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
BORDEN DAIRY 00003 ! 15/04/2018 211,22 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
RORREN DAIRY 00003 9045¢ 05/04/2018 131.04 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
ORDEN DAIRY 00003 05/04/2018 177.22 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
BORDEN DAIRY 00003 82018249 INV 05/04/2018 193,81 564724 Milk & Juice for April for
. BORDEN DATRY 00003 90457 82038249 INV 05/04/2018 172.17 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
BORDEN DRIRY 00003 82018280 INV 05/04/2018 626.49 56424 Milk & duice for April for
BORDEN DAIRY 00003 82018250 INV 05/04/2018 250.73 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
. BORDEN DATRY 00003 90460 B2018250 INV 05/04/2018 557.48 56424 Milk & Juice for April for
A BQRQEH_DﬁlBZ 00003 820182%0 INV 05/04/2018 418.15 55425 Milk & Juice for April for
cooo3 82018250 INV 05/04/2018 682.22 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
BOanﬂggazgx 00003 90483 BaR1B250 INV 05/04/2018 482.17 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
oooo3 3 82018250 INV 05/04/2018 539.13 55425 Milk & Juice for April for
60003 90465 B2018250 INV 05/04/2018 517.29 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
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5033 BORDEN DAIRY 00003 82018251 05/04/2018 166 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
4033 BORDEN DAIRY 00003 82018251 05/04/2018 232 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 0Q0Q3 82018251 05/04/2018 177 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
4033 BORDEN DATRY 000¢3 B35 05/04/2018 277 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00003 82018251 05/04/2018 188 56425 Milk & Juice for Bpril for
6033 RORDEN DATIRY 00003 9047), 82018251 05/04/2018 297 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
6033 BORREN DALRY 00003 82038251 05/04/2018 245 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
6033 BORDEN DATRY 60003 82018261 05/04/2018 220 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
G033 EQRDEN DAIRX 00003 820318252 05/04/2018 131 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
0pgo3 9 82018252 05/04/2018 131 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
00203 9 82018252 05/04/2018 134 56425 Milk & Juige for April for
00002 82018252 05/04/2018 153 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
00003 82018052 05/04/2018 122, 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
00003 82018252 05/04/2018 199, 56425 Milk & Juice for Bpril for
00003 B2018282 05/04/2018 165. 56425 Milk & Juice for April for
...... QRDEN DALIRY a0qQo3 82018252 05/04/2018 5E. 56428 Milk & Juice for April for
) ammmmv Q0003 82018252 05/04/2018 122. 56426 Milk & Juice for April
00000 05/15/2018 41 . 56427 TRAVEL TO LEBURN ON 04/19/
SUSAN agono 05/15/2018 92, 56427 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
6048 SUSAN WATTS Qc000 £2000793 05/15/2018 24 56427 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/25/
040 SUSAN WATTS ago00 82000750 05/15/2018 15. 56427 TRAVEL TQO CAMPTON ON 04/24
£040 SUSAN WATTS 00000 05/04/2018 107. 56427 IN COUNTY TR}-W’EL
6053 RENLSE_NEACE 00000 05/02/2018 18. 56428 IN COUNTY TRAVE
6065 JRMIE MUOLLINS-Z 00000 82000794 05/15/2018 26, 56429 TRAVEL TQ HAZARD ON 04/18/
6104 BRIAN X. DERICK 00008 90534 21 0s/08/2018 914 . 56430 163 LIME GREEN TEE SHIRTS
R_Z\T.RLQIA GRQSS Qo000 9¢ B20Q0797 05/15/2018 23 56431 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/25/
00001 90483 BR018227 05/04/2018 251 56432 Papa John's Lunch Pizza
00001 B2018228 05/04/2018 572 56432 Papa John's Lunch Pizza fc
00001 82018229 05/04/2018 570 56432 Papa John's Lunch Pizza fo
00001 BZ0L8230 05/04/2018 327, 56432 Papa John's Lunch Pizza fo
00001 B2018231 05/04/2018 318 56432 Papa John’s Lunch Pizzaz fo
KINGE T8I, CG 00001 82014153 05/68/2018 1,360, 56433 FIELD TRIP
£263 CARQLYN.MCDANIE 00000 9 B200Q752 05/15/2018 190, 56434 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 03/
£306 ESGI, LLC 00000 B¢ B2014144 05/02/2018 i84. 56435 PRESCHOCL PROGRAM FOR MRC-
£343 CINTAS CORPORAT 00001 82169208 05/15/20148 1371, 56436 uniform and rag rental
£349 QINTAE SORBPORAT 00001 5 821469208 £85/15/2018 120. 56436 uniform and rag rental
QREQRAT 00001 82169208 05/15/2018 176. 56436 uniform and rayg rental
00000 90514 05/04/2018 54, 56437 TN CQUNTY TRAVEL
00000 05/15/20148 25, 56438 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/25/
H & R_MECHANICE 00001 05/15/2018 15,730. 56439 Install piping for chiller
& RED RIVER GRAFH 00000 05/15/2018 1,020, 56440 T-SHIRTS FOR STAFF APPRECL
JUDY HRMELTON 00000 05/15/2018 23, 56441 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 04/25/

6101 TOTAL
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